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27 Donahue, Megan 13 3-SSA 3:34.22
= Wom;:;lle-w e il\;le Team Seed Time 28 Stinchfield, Lily 13 3-WST 3:34.30
ET 29 Rick, Reagan 13 2-STRM 3:37.36
1 Gowern, Allison 12 2-MST 2:51.03 30 Stenersen, Victoria 14 3-JRS 3:51.11
2 Gorbunova, Alisa 12 2-MST 2:56.52 31 Rinko, Carly 13 1-BST 4:16.96
3 Stockwell, Cailey 124-CONY  3:0046 | 1516 _
4 Han, Sylvia 12 1-PRDE 31117 1 Lemerise, Grace 15 1-PST 2:31.62
5 Kuper, Hope 11 2UVAC  3:13.57 2 Jenkins, Katie 16 2-MST 2:36.51
6 Potter-Schwartz, Lilia 12 1-PST 3:13.88 3 Hiller, Madeline 152-UVAC 24077
7 Gerkin, Bella 12 1-EST 316,37 4 Vander Woude, Meghan 16 3-CAN 2:49.42
§ Malvey, Brookie 11 1-EST 3:18.45 5 Vi, Lucina IS I-PRDE  2:50.03
9 Roberge, Lily 12 3-MKS 3:27.58 6 Lee, Taylor 15 1-BST 2:54.89
10 Chen, Kelsey 112.STRM 32843 7 MacKay, Megan 15 1-EST 3:01.53
11 Burns, Rayya 12 4-CONY 3.29.05 8 Hetzel, Julia 15 2-MST 3:04.49
12 Shaw, Chloe 12 1-PST 33023 9 Petropulos, Olivia 15 3-NCC 3:04.60
13 Mahar, Molly 11 1-EST 3:30.74 10" Bailey, Maya 15 1-PST 3:06.23
14 Pentony, Isabel 12 1-EST 3:31.58 11 Foley, Libby 16 3-JRS 3:09.31
15 White, Elizabeth 12 3-NCC 3:32.0 12 Tucker, Grace 152-C8 3:39.65
16 Chappell, Lillian 12 2-HHST 33271 13 Dodge, Simonne 15 1-JVST 3:49.12
17 O'Brien, Emma 12 1-EST 13287 14 Crooks, Hannah 15 3-WST 3:57.61
18 Whitehead, Kyra 11 3-MKS 3:33.18 15 Cote, Amelia 16 3-ORO 40145
19 Pinard, Sarah 11 2-GYT 3:36.84 16 Marr, Rosemary 15 4-BABS 4:28.19
20 Strimling, Jules 12 1-BST 3:39.68 17 Nino, Connie 15 4-BABS 5:07.73
21 Giacomoni, Isabella 11 3-CAN 3:40.50 17-}9Lemerise, Rose 17 1-PST 23173
22 Mallya, Rhea 12 1-PRDE 3:41.48 2 Deschenes, Hannah 17 1-EST 2:32.74
23 Stariknok, Ellie 11 2-RAYS 3:43.14 3 Cuddiho, Stormie 17 APWSC Sessas
24 Naftali, Skylar 11 1-BST 3444 4 L'Ecyer, Katie 19 3-JRS 3:01.99
25 Stenersen, Amalia 11 3-JRS 4:02.88 5 Wheeler, Megan 17 30RS 316,84
26 Lally, Evyn 11 1-PST 4:04.84 6 Chen. Elisa 17 LBST T3
27 Benson, Amy 11 1-EST 4:08.94
28 Haile, Stella 11 1-EST 4:23.73 | #2 Men 11-19 200 LC Meter IM
29 Wineriter, Chloe 12 4-LRW 4:28.42 Name Age Team Seed Time
30 Cline, Livvy 12 1-BST 4:47.45 11-12
31 Gahr, Makena 11 1-EST NT 1 Lawrence, Drew 11 2-CS 2:50.04
1314 2 Jelinek, Colin 12 1-EST 3:03.66
1 Hiller, Isabelle 13 2-UVAC 2:38.15 3 Rantala, Markus 12 2-HHST 3:08.11
2 Parrott, Chani 13 3-SSA 2:41.76 4 O'Brien, Conor 12 1-PST 3:15.18
3 Cassily, Sophie 13 1-PST 2:42.72 5 Runnette, James 12 3-SSA 3:31.89
4 Patch, Kenzie 13 3-CAN 2:42.75 6 Hurley, Conlan 12 2-MST 3:36.35
5 Brown, Maddie 13 1-PST 2:46.09 7 Griffin, Eamon 11 4-PWSC 3:45.09
6 Swabowicz, Haleigh 13 1-PRDE 2:47.00 8 Black, Dylan 12 1-BST 3:48.91
7 Couture, Chloe 14 1-EST 2:47.02 9 Osborne, Thomas 12 3-SSA 3:54.03
8 Lubbe, Salli 13 2-UVAC 2:50.06 10 Hayes, Carter 11 1-JVST 4:09.10
9 Avakova, Aly 13 2-GYT 2:50.44 11 Lydon, Jacob 11 3-MKS 4:43.18
10 Rodriguez, Elianna 14 2-CS 2:56.34 12 Nino, Anthony 12 4-BABS 4:58.04
11 Lummus, Sarah 13 3-SSA 2:57.96 13-14
12 Benoit, Elise 14 2-CS 3:00.58 1 Benson, Andrew 14 1-EST 2:18.93
13 Martin, Mary 14 1-JVST 3:06.55 2 Wadsworth, Jack 14 2-UVAC 2:19.51
14 Stockwell, Sydney 14 4-CONY 3:06.61 3 Min, Tony 14 1-EST 2:21.36
15 Dinndorf, Sierra 14 1-BST 3:06.66 4 Lim, Ethan 13 3-MKS 2:27.18
16 Bellefleur, Sarah 14 3-WST 3:06.83 5 Rodriguez Santana, Mario 14 1-PRDE 2:41.59
17 Dinndorf, Kaitlyn 14 1-BST 3:07.08 6 Anderson, Elliot 14 2-GYT 2:47.55
18 Cavalier, Caroline 13 1-EST 3:09.27 7 Rocha, Chad 13 3-CAN 2:50.20
19 Roberge, Amanda 13 2-MST 3:10.30 § Lamy, Nick 13 3-SSA 2:57.07
20 Tagliaferro, Isabelle 13 1-BST 3:11.66 9 Silva, Kaleb 14 2-CS 3:02.11
21 Leahey, Abigail 13 2-CS 3:15.19 10 Buffett, Jack 13 1-BST 3:07.39
22 Stevens, Madeline 13 2-STRM 3:21.62 11 Cournoyer, Garrett 14 3-RS 3:10.88
23 Wheeler, Abby 13 3-JRS 3:24.44 12 Wineriter, Logan 14 4-LRW 3:12.60
24 Ruland, Sophia 13 1-PST 3:30.64 13 Veilleux, Forrest 13 2-CS 3:19.06
25 Agresti, Lindsay 13 1-BST 3:31.33 14 Riley, Jarlath 14 1-BST 3.27.26
26 Walker, Gracie 13 1-PST 3:32.59

15 Ralph, Peyton 13 3-WST 3:31.85
15-16
1 Ploss, Christopher 16 2-MST 2:39.30
2 Han, Dylan 15 1-PRDE 2:39.65
3 Mclean, Beck 16 4-LRW 2:41.70
3 Young, Tyler 16 2-CS 2:41.70
5 Roberts, Josh 16 1-EST 2:47.66
6 Stinchfield, Cameron 16 3-WST 2:52.33
7 Zwickau, Jake 15 1-BST 2:55.56
8 Case, Ethan 15 2-MST 2:59.48
9 Smith, Brent 16 3-JRS 3:02.63
10 Daniels, Anthony 15 1-PST 3:06.50
11 Trumbull, Joey 16 4-SVST 3:39.05
17-19
1 Denbow, Zachary 17 2-MST 2:13.40
2 Kotzen, Benjamin 18 1-PST 2:36.10
3 Lee, Cary 17 1-BST 2:50.91
4 Patten, Kole 17 3-JRS 3:19.67
5 Muhonen, Joseph 17 3-JRS 3:21.20
#3 Women 11-19 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
11-12
1 Gowern, Allison 12 2-MST 2:26.40
2 Charlat, Jenna 12 1-BST 2:29.61
3 Houghton, Abbey 12 3-SSA 2:43.06
4 Mastergeorge, Caroline 12 2-HHST 2:43.14
5 Selby, Catey 12 2-STRM 2:4531
6 Berglund, Addie 11 3-ORO 2:47.84
7 Lamont, Eliza 12 1-BST 2:48.20
8 Kuper, Hope 11 2-UVAC 2:51.05
9 Howarth, Jalen 12 1-EST 2:54.48
10 King, Christina 12 1-EST 2:55.76
11 Rosa, Alexia 12 1-EST 2:56.55
12 Stariknok, Ellie 11 2-RAYS 3:00.16
13 Lachance, Kelsie 12 1-EST 3:03.73
14 Bhat, Nikita 12 2-GYT 3:06.23
15 Nordin, Hannah 11 2-RAYS 3:16.34
16 Naftali, Taryn 12 1-BST 3:25.74
17 Byrne, Ella 11 1-EST 3:26.94
18 Morrison, Olivia 12 1-BST 3:30.74
19 Stenersen, Amalia 11 3-JRS 3:31.51
20 Zhang, Alyssa 12 1-PRDE 3:39.25
21 Malatesta, Maya 11 1-BST 3:44.61
22 Moynihan, Maddie 12 3-NCC 3:47.09
23 McCarthy, Mackenzie 12 1-BST 4:05.47
24 Johnson, Catie 12 4-SBGC 4:09.23
25 Yakovakis, Alexis 11 4-BABS 4:10.19
26 Moore, Kalise 12 1-PRDE 4:28.33
13-14
1 Rondeau, Ava 13 1-PRDE 2:21.74
2 Parsons, Liesey 14 3-SSA 2:25.40
3 Wescott, Blake 13 3-SSA 2:27.18
4 Patch, Kenzie 13 3-CAN 2:27.93
5 Hiller, Isabelle 13 2-UVAC 2:28.78
6 Rakiey, Katelyn 14 3-MKS 2:30.34
7 Benoit, Elise 14 2-CS 2:33.67
8 Downey, Katie 14 3-SSA 2:36.82
9 Freitas, Madelaine 14 2-RAYS 2:37.11
10 Hatch, Ciara 13 3-SSA 2:38.14
11 Vander Woude, Isabel 13 3-CAN 2:38.70
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Corzatt, Sutton
Gould, Brooke
Sununu, Georgie
Hurley, Maryann
Paluszed, Alexandra
Leahey, Abigail
Pelletier, Olivia
Najjar, Isabelle
Schmitt, Adeleine
Hammond, Kendra
Mustard, Laura
Lippmann, Tess
Richard, Corinne
Cooley, Bree
Anderson, Natalie
Foley, Erin

Paine, Gaby
Ruland, Sophia
Coppeta, Ava
McDonald, Jennifer
Greene, Gretchen
O'Brien, Emily
Ojanen, Elsi
Desrochers, Tara
Holmes, Esther
Demanche, Hannah
Gallo, Bianca

Rao, Ishita
Stenersen, Victoria
Chappell, Calista
Klements, Rebecca
Avampato, Sarah
Van Dyne, Jennah
Scales, Jamila-Ashanti
McCarthy, Ryan

Neville, Liv
Swabowicz, Hannah
Brown, Clare
Mitchell, Nora
Rodi, Elizabeth
Rocha, Meg

Weber, Hadleigh
Patrick, Aubrey
Merryfield, Vivien
Tagliaferro, Emmalane
O'Brien, Abby
Ledoux, Teysha
Chretien, Sophie
Simoneau, Kelsey
Foley, Libby

Ropes, Anna

Cline, Izzi
LaBrecque, Carly
Krahn, Ryan
Boulia, Blake
Rendall, Mckenzie
Bourque, Essence
Pidlett, Alexandra
Hitt, Nicki
DeGraffenried, Allie

14 1-EST
14 1-BST
14 1-PST
14 2-MST
14 3-WST
13 2-CS

13 1-EST
13 1-EST
13 2-GYT
14 1-EST
14 1-EST
13 3-SSA
14 2-RAYS
13 1-PRDE
14 1-BST
13 3-JRS
13 1-EST
13 1-PST
13 4-SBGC
13 1-BST
13 1-PST
13 1-BST
14 4-PWSC
13 3-NCC
14 4-SBGC
14 2-CS

14 1-BST
13 1-PRDE
14 3-JRS
13 2-HHST
13 2-GYT
13 1-BST
14 4-SBGC
13 1-PRDE
14 1-BST

15 2-MST
15 1-PRDE
15 2-UVAC
15 1-PST
15 2-UVAC
15 3-CAN
15 1-EST
15 2-MST
15 4-BABS
15 1-BST
15 1-PST
15 1-PRDE
15 3-WST
16 3-JRS
16 3-JRS
16 1-BST
16 1-BST
16 3-JRS
16 4-SBGC
16 1-PRDE
15 3-MKS
16 3-WST
15 3-NCC
15 2-HHST
15 3-MKS

2:39.90
2:42.35
2:42.76
2:47.29
2:48.72
2:50.24
2:50.52
2:50.90
2:53.39
2:54.15
2:55.42
2:57.65
2:59.57
3:01.26
3:03.19
3:03.31
3:03.56
3:03.66
3:06.16
3:10.27
3:10.35
3:11.82
3:15.77
3:16.78
3:18.35
3:19.06
3:21.06
3:21.55
3:22.40
3:27.61
3:28.27
3:28.65
3:36.68
3:44.79
4:4533

2:21.54
2:23.49
2:24.14
2:27.70
2:28.99
2:30.18
2:30.47
2:34.82
2:37.62
2:40.95
2:43.54
2:46.59
2:48.01
2:50.53
2:50.95
2:52.09
2:53.52
2:55.53
2:55.86
2:59.15
3:01.84
3:07.28
3:15.56
3:15.99
3:16.18
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2016 GSSA Championship Meet - 7/29/2016 to 7/31/2016

26 Nozell, Emma 16 1-BST 3:20.16 2 Quinn, Kevin 16 2-MST 2:20.47
27 Gagnon, Anna 15 1-PST 3:23.03 3 Mclean, Beck 16 4-LRW 2:20.50
28 Danforth, Leah 16 4-PWSC 3:33.49 4 Zimmerman, Will 16 1-BST 2:21.67
29 Brault, Valerie 15 4-BABS 3:43.47 5 Chenard, Hunter 15 1-PRDE 2:26.95
30 Cote, Amelia 16 3-ORO 3:48.46 6 Ferris, Alex 15 3-CAN 2:32.14
31 Cullen, Riley 15 2-MST NT 7 Danaf, Omar 16 1-BST 2:36.41
17-19 8 Skilton, Erik 15 1-BST 2:37.61
1 Mulder, Sarah 17 1-EST 2:20.56 9 Adams, Colby 16 4-SBGC 2:48.00
2 Burlew, Kristin 17 2-UVAC 2:22.11 10 Portela, Alex 16 1-BST 2:48.31
3 Avrett, Grace 17 1-PST 2:23.71 11 Trumbull, Joey 16 4-SVST 2:58.68
4 Edwards, Kate 17 3-SSA 2:2533 12 Tucker, Sam 15 2-CS 3:12.53

5 Hager, Rylie 17 4-PWSC 2:30.86 17-19
6 Danielson, Grace 17 2-GYT 2:34.16 1 Bishop, Zachary 18 1-EST 1:58.18
7 Myers, Jordan 17 1-EST 2:34.63 2 Apple, Warren 17 2-MST 2:10.92
8 Downey, Molly 17 1-PST 2:45.47 3 Kotzen, Benjamin 18 1-PST 2:21.91
9 Nettleship, Emma 18 1-BST 2:46.24 4 Arrell, Christian 18 2-MST 2:24.38
10 Morley, Tam 18 3-MKS 3:10.56 5 Berger, Garrick 17 1-BST 2:27.61
6 Patten, Kole 17 3-JRS 2:50.39

#4 Men 11-19 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time #5 Women 11-19 50 LC Meter Freestyle

11-12 Name Age Team Seed Time

1 O'Leary, AP 12 2-GYT 2:33.92 11-12
2 Lawrence, Drew 11 2-CS 2:39.98 1 Hazen, Jocelyn 12 2-UVAC 30.79
3 Helmer, Noah 12 2-STRM 2:48.02 2 Stockwell, Cailey 12 4-CONY 31.80
4 Balistreri, Seamus 12 1-BST 2:59.20 3 Wagner, Julia 12 1-EST 32.63
5 Xu, Max 11 1-PRDE 3:04.31 4 Roberge, Lily 12 3-MKS 33.99
6 Hinsley, lan 11 1-BST 3:12.21 5 Lamont, Eliza 12 1-BST 34.08
7 Hinsley, Quinn 12 1-BST 3:16.68 6 Chen, Kelsey 11 2-STRM 3433
8 King, Alex 11 1-EST 3:20.78 7 Houghton, Abbey 12 3-SSA 34.68
9 Anderson, Caleb 11 2-GYT 3:37.47 8 Kuper, Hope 11 2-UVAC 34.78
10 Zhou, Jason 12 2-STRM 3:39.33 9 Naftali, Taryn 12 1-BST 34.80
11 Gopalan, Anirudh 11 1-PRDE 3:45.33 10 Berglund, Addie 11 3-ORO 35.03
12 Ferdyn, Trey 12 1-EST 3:49.38 11 Potter-Schwartz, Lilia 12 1-PST 35.22
13 Zhang, Ryan 11 1-PRDE 3:52.33 12 Grogan, Syd 11 1-BST 35.30
14 Mitchell, Brady 12 3-MKS 4:18.18 13 Burns, Rayya 12 4-CONY 35.42
15 Lydon, Jacob 11 3-MKS 4:19.18 14 Norton, Katrina 11 1-PRDE 35.57
16 Hilton, Parker 12 1-PRDE 4:32.33 15 Malvey, Brookie 11 1-EST 35.85
17 Ratnani, Shivam 12 1-PRDE 4:42.33 16 Lewis, Brandy 12 2-UVAC 35.92
13-14 17 McGee, Colleen 12 1-BST 36.09
1 Dixon, Brady 13 1-EST 2:10.52 18 Hawkom, Avery 12 2-MST 36.24
2 Pomroy, Mason 14 1-EST 2:16.42 19 Moynihan, Maddie 12 3-NCC 36.41
3 Garrepy, Nick 14 3-SSA 2:18.14 20 Schuyler, Erica 12 2-CS 36.53
4 Gallo-Wagoner, Owen 13 1-PST 2:30.37 21 Shaw, Chloe 12 1-PST 36.69
5 Gallant, Cody 14 1-PRDE 2:31.84 22 St. Germain, Megan 11 2-RAYS 37.60
6 Lamy, Nick 13 3-SSA 2:33.71 23 Mallya, Rhea 12 1-PRDE 37.63
7 Archer, Sean 13 2-STRM 2:36.46 24 Chappell, Lillian 12 2-HHST 37.68
8 Reynolds, Murray 13 2-RAYS 2:36.77 25 Hazen, Jaclyn 11 2-UVAC 38.43
9 Veilleux, Forrest 13 2-CS 2:37.43 26 Dunn, Emma 12 2-CS 38.55
10 Nutbrown, Andrey 14 1-EST 2:48.22 27 Peterson, Sydney 12 3-NCC 38.62
11 Lamb, Nicholas 14 2-CS 2:49.76 28 Williams, Chessy 11 1-EST 38.71
12 Silva, Joshua 13 2-CS 2:53.03 29 Zhang, Alyssa 12 1-PRDE 38.80
13 Flakne, Ethan 14 4-SBGC 3:04.62 30 Van Wagner, Emma 12 3-MKS 39.26
14 Anderson, Scott 13 1-BST 3:08.70 31 Giacomoni, Isabella 11 3-CAN 39.54
15 Zwickau, Alex 13 1-BST 3:25.14 32 Cooper, Edie 12 1-PST 39.55
16 Newton, Christopher 14 3-JRS 3:26.05 33 Giles, Abigail 12 3-JRS 39.56
17 Malatesta, Jack 13 1-BST 3:36.88 34 Krahn, Jordan 12 4-SBGC 40.12
18 Dodge, Michael 13 1-JVST 3:38.00 35 Hubbard, Marlin 11 2-STRM 40.33
19 Lawton, Aidan 13 1-PST 3:39.99 36 L'Heureux, Madelynn 11 1-PRDE 4131
20 Hansen, Reilly 13 3-MKS 3:51.18 37 Phillips, Bella 11 1-BST 41.46
15-16 38 Brown, Sophie 11 1-JVST 41.60
1 Bishop, Jacob 15 1-EST 2:12.10 39 Bamford, Elisabeth 11 2-RAYS 4197
40 Hohenadel, Faith 11 2-GYT 42.18
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Sununu, Lizzie
Glover, Madeleine
Malatesta, Maya
Martin, Catherine
Campbell, Sabrina
Merhi, Sara
Bermingham, Annie
Lally, Evyn
Demmons, Allison
Brammer-DePuy, Joely
Campbell, Catherine
Salvador, Sydney
Bailey, Kira
Steichen, Cora
Scala, Claire
McCarthy, Mackenzie
Mustard, Lucy
Gillespie, Evelyn
Gahr, Makena
DeNitto, Marcella
Newton, Samantha
Cline, Livvy
Reine, Alicia
Vaidya, Inaya
Shirodkar, Rhea
King, Rayna
Grenier, Cammie
Nichols, Calli
Polanco, Emma
Berube, Brielle
LaFleur, Emma
Hansen, Kate
Boyd, Zoe

Mello, Charlotte
Carlton, Kayla
Bryson, Elizabeth
Walsh, Morgan
Moore, Kalise
Wolf, Anna
Griffin, Rachel
Straw, Madeleine
Baldwin, Anna
Ulmer, McKenna
Mills, Kristina

Lubbe, Salli
Rodriguez, Elianna
Gingrich, Laurel
Cassily, Maggie
Swabowicz, Haleigh
Hedstrom, Maya
Couture, Chloe
Boissy, Abigail
Baldasaro, Lizzie
Figueroa-Duarte, Haillie
Freitas, Madelaine
Dunbar, Emma
Stockwell, Sydney
Patch, Kaelyn
Martin, Mary
Lewis, Cassidy

12 1-PST
11 1-JVST
11 1-BST
11 4-PWSC
11 4-GST
11 2-STRM
11 1-JVST
11 1-PST
12 3-MKS
12 4-BABS
11 4-GST
11 4-SBGC
11 1-PST
11 1-BST
11 2-GYT
12 1-BST
11 1-EST
11 1-JVST
11 1-EST
11 3-WST
12 3-JRS
12 1-BST
12 1-BST
11 4-PWSC
11 4-SBGC
11 2-STRM
11 1-BST
11 3-MKS
11 2-GYT
11 1-JVST
11 1-BST
11 3-MKS
12 3-JRS
12 1-BST
12 3-NCC
11 1-JVST
11 3-NCC
12 1-PRDE
11 1-BST
11 1-PST
12 1-JVST
12 3-JRS
12 1-BST
11 3-JRS

13 2-UVAC
14 2-CS

14 4-LRW
13 1-PST
13 1-PRDE
14 2-MST
14 1-EST
13 2-CS

14 3-CAN
14 1-EST
14 2-RAYS
13 2-UVAC
14 4-CONY
14 3-CAN
14 1-JVST
14 2-UVAC

4225
4231
42.77
42.83
42.90
42.97
43.51
43.65
43.77
43.83
44.08
44.11
4436
44.74
45.00
45.07
45.13
45.74
45.97
46.58
47.32
47.60
47.66
49.02
49.40
49.54
49.64
49.81
50.63
5145
51.50
51.77
53.25
53.50
53.82
54.67
56.23
56.83
58.06
58.10
58.18
58.43

1:00.21

1:02.50

30.06
30.25
30.56
30.87
30.95
30.96
31.09
31.36
31.61
31.74
31.91
32.13
32.39
32.40
32.57
32.58

17 Vanderslice, Anna

18 Walker, Gracie

19 Hatch, Ciara

20 Hebert, Marissa

21 Trepanier, Carolyn

22 Paluszed, Alexandra

23 Rick, Reagan

24 Greene, Gretchen

25 Ruland, Sophia

26 Purvis, Faith

27 Hurley, Maryann

28 Caracoglia, Desirae

29 Kenison, Taylor

30 Stevens, Madeline

31 Gallo, Bianca

32 Ferguson, Isabelle

33 Sweetser, Zoie

34 McDonald, Jennifer

35 O'Brien, Emily

36 Avampato, Sarah

37 Davis, Katherine

38 Mazerolle, Ainsley

39 Scales, Jamila-Ashanti

40 Parker, Maya

41 Murray, Ashlyn

42 Rezzarday, Victoria

43 Williams, Isabella

44 Ward, Madeline

45 Kirwan, Maggie

46 Lajoie, Lexie

47 Piotrowski, Dasha

48 Klements, Rebecca

49 Whalen, Abigail

50 Reine, Claudia

51 Vaccaro, Maya

52 Chappell, Calista

53 Quinn, Lexi

54 Carlton, Jenna

55 Trumbull, Katherine

56 Wright, Manda

57 O'Keefe, Molly

58 McCarthy, Ryan

59 Aryal, Kusum

60 Campbell, Natalie

61 Wicklow, Mairead

62 Repoza, Molly
15-16

1 Gavell, Catherine
Budner, Hannah
Green, Madeleine
McNamara, Tess
Hazeltine, Kimmy
Katz, Logan
Simoneau, Kristyn
Found, Anya
Hiller, Madeline
Swabowicz, Hannah
Weber, Hadleigh
12 Pidlett, Alexandra
13 Ropes, Anna
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14 Tagliaferro, Emmalane
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13 3-CAN
13 1-PST
13 3-SSA
14 2-UVAC
14 3-WST
14 3-WST
13 2-STRM
13 1-PST
13 1-PST
13 1-EST
14 2-MST
13 1-EST
13 3-CAN
13 2-STRM
14 1-BST
14 3-JRS
14 4-BABS
13 1-BST
13 1-BST
13 1-BST
13 1-BST
14 3-NCC
13 1-PRDE
13 3-CAN
13 3-WST
14 3-MKS
13 1-EST
14 3-WST
13 3-WST
14 2-CS

13 1-EST
13 2-GYT
14 3-MKS
14 1-BST
14 1-JVST
13 2-HHST
13 4-BLUE
14 3-NCC
13 4-SVST
13 3-SSA
13 3-NCC
14 1-BST
13 3-JRS
13 4-GST
13 4-PWSC
13 2-RAYS

16 2-UVAC
15 2-UVAC
15 1-PST
16 1-PST
16 3-CAN
16 3-SSA
16 3-JRS
15 3-WST
15 2-UVAC
15 1-PRDE
15 1-EST
15 3-NCC
16 1-BST
15 1-BST

33.10
33.65
33.88
34.21
34.23
34.29
34.92
35.29
35.30
35.40
35.42
35.55
35.95
36.04
36.69
37.74
38.04
38.30
38.43
38.78
39.32
39.55
39.58
39.61
39.74
39.87
40.05
40.17
40.37
40.40
40.59
41.25
41.54
41.83
42.07
42.23
4237
42.47
43.62
43.71
43.79
44.11
44.32
44.68
46.14
50.64

27.12
29.18
29.23
29.89
30.13
30.37
31.12
31.31
31.33
31.49
31.57
31.70
32.30
32.79

15 Simoneau, Kelsey 16 3-JRS 33.23
16 Boulia, Blake 16 1-PRDE 33.42
17 LaBrecque, Carly 16 3-JRS 33.67
18 Hetzel, Julia 15 2-MST 33.83
19 Chretien, Sophie 15 3-WST 34.62
20 Cruz, Mia 15 1-PRDE 35.10
21 Lawrence, Chloe 15 2-CS 3531
22 Turner, Cecilia 15 1-JVST 36.00
23 Carrobis, Taylor 16 1-BST 36.49
24 Nozell, Emma 16 1-BST 36.59
25 Barrett, Lydia 16 4-BLUE 37.00
26 Visco, Daniela 15 3-MKS 37.12
27 Rendall, Taylor 15 3-MKS 37.31
28 Prevost, Hannah 15 1-PRDE 38.65
29 DeGraffenried, Allie 15 3-MKS 39.53
30 Guimont, Meggie 15 1-BST 39.78
31 Visco, Andrea 15 3-MKS 40.14
32 Crooks, Hannah 15 3-WST 40.66
33 Hyman, Alia 15 2-GYT 40.79
34 Hitt, Nicki 15 2-HHST 41.35
35 Danforth, Leah 16 4-PWSC 41.88
36 Marr, Rosemary 15 4-BABS 42.10
37 Cote, Amelia 16 3-ORO 45.77
38 Adams, Amaya 15 4-SBGC 46.62
39 Bhatti, Nadia 16 3-JRS 47.53

17-19
1 Terry, Hannah 17 2-MST 29.10
2 Hager, Rylie 17 4-PWSC 30.76
3 Danielson, Grace 17 2-GYT 32.34
4 Wheeler, Megan 17 3-JRS 33.54
5 Nettleship, Emma 18 1-BST 34.07
6 Anderson, Julia 17 3-MKS 38.72

#6 Men 11-19 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

11-12
1 Green, Shea 12 1-PST 32.52
2 Helmer, Noah 12 2-STRM 32.81
3 Witta, Sami 11 2-STRM 32.98
4 O'Leary, AP 12 2-GYT 33.79
5 LeMabhieu, James 12 4-CONY 35.22
6 Martin, David 12 4-PWSC 35.61
7 Anderson, Joshua 12 3-MKS 35.77
8 Bosma, Tyler 11 1-PST 36.54
9 Kelly, Andrew 12 3-ORO 37.53
10 Gundagathi, Akash 12 2-STRM 37.73
11 Lange, Jack 12 2-UVAC 37.97
12 Lawrence, Aidan 12 1-JVST 38.72
13 Hinsley, Quinn 12 1-BST 38.75
14 Osborne, Thomas 12 3-SSA 38.78
15 Runnette, James 12 3-SSA 38.97
16 Griffin, Eamon 11 4-PWSC 39.08
17 Paluszek, Matthew 11 3-WST 39.33
18 Hayes, Carter 11 1-JVST 39.47
19 Lam, Danny 12 2-GYT 39.72
20 Hinsley, lan 11 1-BST 40.26
21 Ralph, Stephen 11 3-WST 40.58
22 Goddard, Joshua 12 1-JVST 40.79
23 Moynihan, Will 11 3-NCC 40.89
24 Zhou, Jason 12 2-STRM 41.58
25 Rosinski, Simon 11 1-PST 41.79
26 Vaccaro, Nick 12 1-JVST 42.00
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11-12...(#6 Men 11-19 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55

13-14

Nl e N S S

_ =
- o

27

15-16

1
2

Benner, Jack
Bond, Max
Dickinson, Nolan
Inumella, Akash
Gregg, Hugh
Zhang, Ryan
Faucher, Jonathan
Sweetser, Chris
Gopalan, Anirudh
Ray, Ean
Winters, Andrew
Amundson, Ryan
Sawyer, Jacob
Trumbull, Michael
Boudman, Jackson
Houlahan, Ryan
Walton, Evan
Hilton, Parker
Shiffler, Andrew
Dodge, Will
Ratnani, Shivam
Giarrusso, James
Eaton, Brady
Schultz, Nolan
Merryfield, Mike
Svendsen, Daniel
Viands, Braden
Lemaire, Gene
Stein, Noah
Daviau, Riley

Min, Tony

Dixon, Brady
Garrepy, Nick

Xu, Jerry

Gallant, Cody
Silva, Kaleb

Kim, San
Cournoyer, Garrett
Pervier, Joseph
Smith, Trevor
Goddard, Samuel
Reynolds, Murray
Lamb, Christopher
Ralph, Peyton
Shafer, Garrett
Amundson, Robert
Zwickau, Alex
Brewer, Colin
Lam, Johnny
Shattuck, Hayden
Strandberg, Seth
Malatesta, Jack
Dodge, Michael
Newton, Christopher
Thompson, Steven
Reichert, Adam

Lawton, Aidan

Fisher, Kyle
Silva, Luke

12 1-JVST
11 1-PST
12 1-JVST
11 2-GYT
12 1-PST
11 1-PRDE
11 2-HHST
11 4-BABS
11 1-PRDE
11 2-UVAC
12 1-JVST
11 4-PWSC
11 3-JRS
11 4-SVST
12 3-WST
11 3-ORO
12 4-SBGC
12 1-PRDE
12 3-WST
11 1-JVST
12 1-PRDE
11 4-SBGC
11 4-BLUE
12 3-WST
11 4-BABS
11 4-BABS
12 3-WST
11 2-HHST
11 2-CS

12 2-CS

14 1-EST
13 1-EST
14 3-SSA
14 1-PRDE
14 1-PRDE
14 2-CS

14 2-STRM
14 3-JRS
14 2-CS

13 3-WST
14 1-JVST
13 2-RAYS
14 2-CS

13 3-WST
14 2-UVAC
13 4-PWSC
13 1-BST
13 1-PST
13 2-GYT
13 3-NCC
14 4-SBGC
13 1-BST
13 1-JVST
14 3-JRS
13 1-EST
13 1-EST
13 1-PST

16 3-NCC
16 2-CS

42.01
42.24
42.46
42.76
42.80
43.71
44.94
45.16
45.48
46.11
46.86
46.91
47.66
48.60
49.12
49.81
50.95
51.17
52.76
52.96
55.50
56.52
59.16
1:01.16
1:01.57
1:02.80
1:07.04
1:07.61
NT

NT

26.01
28.72
29.14
29.79
30.10
30.54
30.88
3091
30.96
31.45
31.70
32.65
33.15
33.83
33.83
36.16
36.22
36.23
36.74
38.66
39.65
40.96
41.38
41.83
45.32
45.69
54.85

28.23
28.53
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3 Roberts, Josh 16 1-EST 28.56
4 Mclean, Beck 16 4-LRW 28.75
5 Chen, Michael 16 1-BST 29.36
6 McPherson, Joe 16 1-PST 29.93
7 Chenard, Hunter 15 1-PRDE 30.16
8 Smith, Brent 16 3-JRS 30.71
9 Portela, Alex 16 1-BST 3111
10 Dinndorf, Ryan 16 1-BST 33.89
11 Randall, Brenten 16 3-WST 34.57
12 Trumbull, Joey 16 4-SVST 36.35
13 Tucker, Sam 15 2-CS 36.38
17-19
1 Gallup, Tom 18 1-EST 25.50
2 Bishop, Zachary 18 1-EST 25.67
3 Peltz, Noah 18 1-PST 25.75
4 Cline, Harrison 18 1-BST 27.33
5 Wheeler, Nathan 19 3-JRS 28.17
6 Dufour, Jason 18 2-MST 28.62
7 Fisher, Casey 18 3-NCC 28.69
8 Kotzen, Benjamin 18 1-PST 28.87
9 Paluszek, John 17 3-WST 28.89
10 Berger, Garrick 17 1-BST 29.73
11 Plache, Lachlan 17 3-WST 30.04
12 Quinn, Ryan 18 4-BLUE 30.12
13 Arrell, Christian 18 2-MST 30.21
14 Mazzella, AJ 17 1-BST 33.97
15 Scales III, Irving 17 1-PRDE 3433
#7 Women 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Wagner, Julia 12 1-EST 40.51
2 Stockwell, Cailey 12 4-CONY 40.53
3 Olofson, Brydie 12 1-EST 42.10
4 Gerkin, Bella 12 1-EST 42.14
5 Gorbunova, Alisa 12 2-MST 4293
6 Norton, Katrina 11 1-PRDE 4441
7 Bhat, Nikita 12 2-GYT 45.90
8 Roberge, Lily 12 3-MKS 46.48
9 Selby, Catey 12 2-STRM 46.84
10 McGee, Colleen 12 1-BST 46.85
11 Schuyler, Erica 12 2-CS 47.02
12 Lewis, Brandy 12 2-UVAC 47.22
12 Dunn, Emma 12 2-CS 47.22
14 Han, Sylvia 12 1-PRDE 47.94
15 King, Christina 12 1-EST 47.99
16 Shaw, Chloe 12 1-PST 49.30
17 Potter-Schwartz, Lilia 12 1-PST 49.65
18 Strimling, Jules 12 1-BST 50.28
19 Mahar, Molly 11 1-EST 50.48
20 Chappell, Lillian 12 2-HHST 50.97
21 St. Germain, Megan 11 2-RAYS 51.09
22 Hubbard, Marlin 11 2-STRM 51.45
23 Bailey, Kira 11 1-PST 51.60
24 Hawkom, Avery 12 2-MST 51.67
25 Martin, Catherine 11 4-PWSC 51.90
26 Cooper, Edie 12 1-PST 52.46
27 Burns, Rayya 12 4-CONY 52.63
28 Williams, Chessy 11 1-EST 52.99
29 Zhang, Alyssa 12 1-PRDE 53.29
30 Morrison, Olivia 12 1-BST 53.34
31 Moynihan, Maddie 12 3-NCC 54.51
32 Wineriter, Chloe 12 4-LRW 54.81

33 Stariknok, Ellie 11 2-RAYS 55.25
34 Bermingham, Annie 11 1-JVST 56.27
35 DeNitto, Marcella 11 3-WST 56.30
36 Demmons, Allison 12 3-MKS 56.97
37 Berube, Brielle 11 1-JVST 57.40
38 Newton, Samantha 12 3-JRS 58.33
39 Polanco, Emma 11 2-GYT 58.42
40 Reine, Alicia 12 1-BST 59.03
41 McCarthy, Mackenzie 12 1-BST 59.12
42 Rao, Ananya 12 4-CONY 59.14
43 Krahn, Jordan 12 4-SBGC 1:00.07
44 Lydon, Anna 12 3-MKS 1:00.24
45 Mustard, Lucy 11 1-EST 1:02.01
46 Carlton, Kayla 12 3-NCC 1:03.13
47 Salvador, Reilly 12 4-SBGC 1:04.18
48 L'Heureux, Madelynn 11 1-PRDE 1:04.65
49 Gahr, Makena 11 1-EST 1:05.17
50 Malatesta, Maya 11 1-BST 1:05.30
50 Mello, Charlotte 12 1-BST 1:05.30
52 Cline, Livvy 12 1-BST 1:05.58
53 Steichen, Cora 11 1-BST 1:05.62
54 Brammer-DePuy, Joely 12 4-BABS 1:06.26
55 Campbell, Catherine 11 4-GST 1:06.98
56 Yakovakis, Alexis 11 4-BABS 1:07.24
57 Phillips, Bella 11 1-BST 1:07.81
58 Campbell, Sabrina 11 4-GST 1:08.97
59 Moore, Kalise 12 1-PRDE 1:10.33
60 Patterson, Jade 11 3-JRS 1:11.21
61 Grenier, Cammie 11 1-BST 1:11.86
62 Vaidya, Inaya 11 4-PWSC 1:13.04
63 Hansen, Kate 11 3-MKS 1:16.00
64 Wolf, Anna 11 1-BST 1:17.07
65 Baldwin, Anna 12 3-JRS 1:23.64
66 King, Rayna 11 2-STRM NTY|
#8 Men 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Green, Shea 12 1-PST 40.18
2 Lam, Danny 12 2-GYT 42.16
3 Rantala, Markus 12 2-HHST 44.15
4 Xu, Max 11 1-PRDE 44.18
5 O'Brien, Conor 12 1-PST 47.75
6 Balistreri, Seamus 12 1-BST 48.55
7 Paluszek, Matthew 11 3-WST 49.96
8 Lange, Jack 12 2-UVAC 50.27
9 Griffin, Eamon 11 4-PWSC 51.82
10 Kelly, Andrew 12 3-ORO 52.09
11 King, Alex 11 1-EST 52.52
12 Black, Dylan 12 1-BST 53.45
13 Moynihan, Will 11 3-NCC 53.97
14 Atkins, Rudy 11 4-SBGC 54.71
15 Anderson, Joshua 12 3-MKS 54.96
16 Daily, Hunter 11 1-JVST 55.61
17 Ray, Ean 11 2-UVAC 55.79
18 Winters, Andrew 12 1-JVST 56.51
19 Rosinski, Simon 11 1-PST 56.68
20 Dodge, Will 11 1-JVST 57.15
20 Goddard, Joshua 12 1-JVST 57.15
22 Bond, Max 11 1-PST 57.82
23 Murphy, EJ 12 1-EST 57.97
24 Nino, Anthony 12 4-BABS 58.75
25 Inumella, Akash 11 2-GYT 59.09
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#8 .. (Men 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

40

26 Zhang, Ryan 11 1-PRDE 59.56 41
27 Ratnani, Shivam 12 1-PRDE 1:00.95 42
28 Boudman, Jackson 12 3-WST 1:02.39 43
29 Houlahan, Ryan 11 3-ORO 1:02.57 44
30 Kenyon, Robby 12 4-PWSC 1:03.34 45
31 Sweetser, Chris 11 4-BABS 1:04.16 46
32 Amundson, Ryan 11 4-PWSC 1:04.37 47
32 Lydon, Jacob 11 3-MKS 1:04.37 48
34 Ralph, Stephen 11 3-WST 1:04.59 49
35 Shiffler, Andrew 12 3-WST 1:05.09 50
36 Mitchell, Brady 12 3-MKS 1:11.32 51
37 Svendsen, Daniel 11 4-BABS 1:11.52 52
38 Merryfield, Mike 11 4-BABS 1:18.24 53
39 Lemaire, Gene 11 2-HHST 1:25.70 54
40 Schultz, Nolan 12 3-WST 1:29.03 55
41 Viands, Braden 12 3-WST 1:48.71 56
42 Stein, Noah 11 2-CS NT 57
#9 Women 13-19 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 22
Name Age Team Seed Time
13-14 15-16
1 Hiller, Isabelle 13 2-UVAC 1:17.21 )
2 Cassily, Sophie 13 1-PST 1:26.34 5
3 Wescott, Blake 13 3-SSA 1:26.63 4
4 Parsons, Liesey 14 3-SSA 1:27.03 5
5 Patch, Kaelyn 14 3-CAN 1:29.56 6
6 Lummus, Sarah 13 3-SSA 1:29.98 -
7 Dunbar, Emma 13 2-UVAC 1:30.81 g
8 Gingrich, Laurel 14 4-LRW 1:31.55 9
9 Young, Kiley 14 2-CS 1:35.08 10
10 Roberge, Amanda 13 2-MST 1:35.57 1
10 Martin, Mary 14 1-JVST 1:35.57 12
12 Dinndorf, Kaitlyn 14 1-BST 1:37.25 13
13 Stockwell, Sydney 14 4-CONY 1:38.34 14
14 Downey, Katie 14 3-SSA 1:38.93 15
15 Demanche, Hannah 14 2-CS 1:40.02 16
16 Tagliaferro, Isabelle 13 1-BST 1:40.45 17
17 Hammond, Kendra 14 1-EST 1:41.22 18
18 Purvis, Faith 13 1-EST 1:41.43 19
19 Huard, Faith 13 1-EST 1:41.60 2
20 Paine, Gaby 13 1-EST 1:42.59 21
21 Mustard, Laura 14 1-EST 1:43.88 22
22 Walker, Gracie 13 1-PST 1:43.99 ”3
23 Donahue, Megan 13 3-SSA 1:45.20 24
24 Parker, Maya 13 3-CAN 1:45.51 25
25 Arnold, Skyler 13 3-ORO 1:45.69 2%
26 Anderson, Natalie 14 1-BST 1:46.66 27
27 Klements, Rebecca 13 2-GYT 1:46.75 28
28 Caracoglia, Desirae 13 1-EST 1:46.81 2
29 Trepanier, Carolyn 14 3-WST 1:46.99 30
30 Lippmann, Tess 13 3-SSA 1:47.52 31
31 Ward, Madeline 14 3-WST 1:48.39 0
32 Agresti, Lindsay 13 1-BST 1:48.42 1719
33 Nadeau, Sarah 13 1-PST 1:49.26 1
34 Stenersen, Victoria 14 3-JRS 1:49.46 )
35 Davis, Katherine 13 1-BST 1:49.57 3
36 Cooley, Bree 13 1-PRDE 1:50.02 4
37 Desrochers, Tara 13 3-NCC 1:50.12 5
38 Williams, Isabella 13 1-EST 1:52.23 6
39 Kenison, Taylor 13 3-CAN 1:52.74

Wheeler, Abby
Whalen, Abigail
Repoza, Molly
Coppeta, Ava
Kirwan, Maggie
Murray, Ashlyn
Carlton, Jenna
Sweetser, Zoie
Reine, Claudia
O'Brien, Emily
Greene, Gretchen
Faucher, Erica
Rinko, Carly
Chappell, Calista
McCarthy, Ryan
Rao, Ishita
Mazerolle, Ainsley
Wicklow, Mairead
Campbell, Natalie

Piotrowski, Dasha

1 Brown, Clare

Hiller, Madeline
Lee, Taylor
Patrick, Aubrey

Vander Woude, Meghan

Katz, Logan
Petropulos, Olivia
MacKay, Megan
Found, Anya
Chretien, Sophie
O'Brien, Abby
Merryfield, Vivien
Bailey, Maya
Cruz, Mia
Simoneau, Kelsey
Gagnon, Anna
Prevost, Hannah
Tucker, Grace
Ledger, Kirsten
Nozell, Emma
Rendall, Mckenzie
Richard, Courtney
Dodge, Simonne
Visco, Daniela
O'Leary, Katie
Danforth, Leah
Hitt, Nicki

Barrett, Lydia
DeGraffenried, Allie
Cullen, Riley
Hyman, Alia
Guimont, Meggie

Burlew, Kristin
L'Ecyer, Katie
Downey, Molly
Wheeler, Megan
Anderson, Julia
Chen, Elisa
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13 3-JRS
14 3-MKS
13 2-RAYS
13 4-SBGC
13 3-WST
13 3-WST
14 3-NCC
14 4-BABS
14 1-BST
13 1-BST
13 1-PST
13 2-HHST
13 1-BST
13 2-HHST
14 1-BST
13 1-PRDE
14 3-NCC
13 4-PWSC
13 4-GST
13 1-EST

15 2-UVAC
15 2-UVAC
15 1-BST
15 2-MST
16 3-CAN
16 3-SSA
15 3-NCC
15 1-EST
15 3-WST
15 3-WST
15 1-PST
15 4-BABS
15 1-PST
15 1-PRDE
16 3-JRS
15 1-PST
15 1-PRDE
15 2-CS

16 4-PWSC
16 1-BST
15 3-MKS
15 4-SBGC
15 1-JVST
15 3-MKS
16 3-JRS
16 4-PWSC
15 2-HHST
16 4-BLUE
15 3-MKS
15 2-MST
15 2-GYT
15 1-BST

17 2-UVAC
19 3-JRS
17 1-PST
17 3-JRS
17 3-MKS
17 1-BST

1:54.51
1:55.80
1:57.01
1:57.78
1:58.27
1:58.85
2:01.97
2:02.22
2:03.06
2:03.37
2:04.18
2:05.90
2:07.43
2:10.28
2:10.37
2:12.33
2:13.09
2:21.39
2:23.25
2:24.19

1:21.42
1:22.22
1:25.67
1:27.81
1:28.08
1:28.60
1:30.01
1:31.60
1:31.69
1:33.40
1:36.57
1:38.09
1:38.59
1:38.69
1:43.28
1:44.30
1:46.44
1:47.42
1:47.73
1:49.33
1:49.45
1:50.09
1:50.54
1:51.82
1:51.97
1:55.43
1:56.54
1:57.09
1:58.56
1:59.08
2:06.63
2:13.68

1:23.96
1:34.21
1:35.33
1:43.14
1:45.64
1:54.91

#10 Men 13-19 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

13-14
1 Benson, Andrew 14 1-EST 1:13.44
2 Xu, Jerry 14 1-PRDE 1:23.64
3 Collins, Duncan 13 1-EST 1:27.55
4 Rocha, Chad 13 3-CAN 1:27.70
5 Kim, San 14 2-STRM 1:30.58
6 Reynolds, Murray 13 2-RAYS 1:31.12
7 Gallo-Wagoner, Owen 13 1-PST 1:31.17
8 Silva, Kaleb 14 2-CS 1:32.89
9 Wineriter, Logan 14 4-LRW 1:33.15
10 LaBrecque, Scott 14 3-JRS 1:33.35
11 Riley, Jarlath 14 1-BST 1:33.44
12 Ralph, Peyton 13 3-WST 1:36.72
13 Lim, Ethan 13 3-MKS 1:36.83
14 Nutbrown, Andrey 14 1-EST 1:39.19
15 Goddard, Samuel 14 1-JVST 1:39.39
16 Buffett, Jack 13 1-BST 1:41.00
17 Lamb, Christopher 14 2-CS 1:41.79
18 Brewer, Colin 13 1-PST 1:44.77
19 Silva, Joshua 13 2-CS 1:45.19
20 Anderson, Scott 13 1-BST 1:48.96
21 Reichert, Adam 13 1-EST 1:54.27
22 Lawton, Aidan 13 1-PST 1:58.99
23 Dodge, Michael 13 1-JVST 1:59.59
24 Mitchell, Cameron 14 3-MKS 2:00.25
25 Malatesta, Jack 13 1-BST 2:10.37
26 Thompson, Steven 13 1-EST 2:11.96

15-16
1 Silva, Luke 16 2-CS 1:17.49
2 Ploss, Christopher 16 2-MST 1:22.62
3 Han, Dylan 15 1-PRDE 1:24.27
4 Cataldo, Andrew 15 1-EST 1:27.57
5 Zwickau, Jake 15 1-BST 1:30.13
6 Skilton, Erik 15 1-BST 1:31.62
7 Randall, Brenten 16 3-WST 1:34.01
8 Dinndorf, Ryan 16 1-BST 1:34.41
9 Adams, Colby 16 4-SBGC 1:34.82
10 Fisher, Kyle 16 3-NCC 1:35.36
11 Ferris, Alex 15 3-CAN 1:35.73
12 Portela, Alex 16 1-BST 1:36.87
13 Fisher, Peyton 16 3-NCC 1:44.45

17-19
1 Gallup, Tom 18 1-EST 1:05.09
2 Denbow, Zachary 17 2-MST 1:07.96
3 Dufour, Jason 18 2-MST 1:14.25
4 Apple, Warren 17 2-MST 1:15.07
5 Lee, Cary 17 1-BST 1:27.09
6 Cheney, Alex 17 3-SSA 1:30.46
7 Fisher, Casey 18 3-NCC 1:30.49
8 Scales IlI, Irving 17 1-PRDE 1:39.33
9 Muhonen, Joseph 17 3-JRS 1:58.46
10 Mazzella, AJ 17 1-BST 2:10.37

#11 Women 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

Team Relay Seed Time
1 UVAC A 2:17.14
2 EST A 2:34.73
3 PRDE A 2:36.91
4 CS A 2:37.02
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#11 ... (Women 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay) 17 GYT A 2:53.19 25 CS A NT
5 BST A 2:38.90 18 PRDE B 3:03.32 #16 Men 15-19 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
6 EST B 2:45.22 19 JRS A 3:04.80 -
7 BST c 251,51 20 MKS A 3:05.15 Team Relay Seed Time
1 MST A 2:03.11
8 STRM A 2:51.63 21 PST B 3:06.55 5 BST A 50463
9 GYT A 2:52.57 22 BST c 3:07.15 3 BST A 1075
10 ORO A 2:52.69 23 NCC A 3:07.16 4 PRDE A 1706
11 PST A 2:56.00 24 EST c 3:07.41 S MST B 21944
12 MST A 2:57.77 25 JRS B 3:14.28 & BST B 52072
13 BST B 3:00.36 26 STRM A 3:20.00 7 es N 2163
14 PRDE B 3:03.19 27 PWSC A 3:34.37 % PRDE B 52533
15 EST D 3:07.45 28 SBGC A 3:37.21 o WST N 52670
16 MKS A 3:17.15 29 MKS B 4:07.16 10 PST A 531,99
17 STRM B 3:19.62 30 WST B NT RS A Sa6.87
18 NCC A 3:22.17 #14 Men 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay 12 NCC A 2:49.03
;z JRI;SYS i ;i;f? Team Relay Seed Time 13 SBGC A NT
21 BST C 3i43.72 ! EST A 21697 #17 Women 11-19 100 LC Meter Freestyle
22 EST E 3i47.90 2 PRDE A 22052 Name Age Team Seed Time
3 BeT 5 4i00'44 3 GYT A 23135 | T
24 SBGC A 423,66 4 BST A 2:35.66 | Jiang, Amy 12 1-PRDE 1:08.25
25 PST B yarooy oSS A 2:43.65 I Hazen, Jocelyn 122-UVAC  1:08.25
26 JVST A sss0y o PRDE B 2:44.84 3 Charlat, Jenna 12 1-BST 1:10.88
27 JVST B 35000y OVAC A 2:49.20 4 Gorbunova, Alisa 12 2-MST 1:12.91
28 LRW A NT 8 SSA A 2:49.87 5 Boissy, Adaline 112-CS 1:13.29
9 STRM A 3:00.00 6 Mastergeorge, Caroline 12 2-HHST 1:13.82
#12 Men 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay 10 PWSC A 3:01.03 7 Martinez, Athina 12 1-PST 1:15.47
Team Relay Seed Time 1T JRS A 3:03.54 8 Houghton, Abbey 12 3-SSA 1:15.59
1 PRDE A 2:31.82 12 EST B 3:17.91 9 Selby, Catey 1 2.STRM 11601
2 GYT A 2:51.55 13 MKS A 3:20.95 10 Berglund, Addic 11 3-ORO 1:16.70
3 PST A 2:5226 14 PST A 23399Y] |1 Hurley, Joslynn 11 4-CONY 1:18.11
4 EST A 3:00.11 15 JVST A 24350 15 Gullo, Sabrina 12 3-0RO0 11872
5 STRM A 3:01.54 16 WST A NT 13 Howarth, Jalen 12 1-EST 1:18.76
6 BST A 3:00.63 16 SBGC A NT 14 Davidson, Lillian 11 3-ORO 1:19.19
7 PWSC A 31462 1 415 Women 15-19 200 LC Meter Medley Relay 15 Khater, Ayah 122STRM  1:19.31
8 PRDE B 3:2079 Team Relay Seed Time 16 Grogan, Syd 11 1-BST 1:19.51
9 ORO A 3:45.69 T MST N 21422 17 Goucher, Ela 11 4LRW 1:19.53
10° MKS A 3:55.17 2 UVAC A 2:15.19 18 Mullen, Hannah 11 1-EST 12123
1T JVST A 3:0270Y] 5 pgr A 22191 19 Lewis, Brandy 12 2-UVAC 1:21.24
12 JVST B 33000Y 4 yvac B 22522 20 Gerkin, Bella 12 1-EST 1:21.29
13 WST A NT 5 MST B 2:25.88 21 Martinez, Chloe 12 1-PST 12223
13 BABS A NT 6 BST A 225,91 22 Zhang, Sarah 11 2-STRM 1:22.53
#13 Women 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay 7 PRDE A 2:32.54 23 Cadorette, Lily 12 2-GYT 1:23.64
Team Relay Seed Time 8 EST A 2:36.65 24 O'Brien, Emma 12 1-EST 1:24.01
1 CAN A 2:20.56 9 PRDE B 2:38.33 25 Peterson, Sydney 12 3-NCC 1:24.88
2 UVAC A 2:23.02 10 JRS A 2:40.53 26 Hazen, Jaclyn 11 2-UVAC 1:25.01
3 SSA A 2:25.14 11 GYT A 2:41.78 27 Prendergast, Erin 11 2-RAYS 1:25.80
4 PST A 2:27.85 12 BST B 2:42.62 28 Naftali, Taryn 12 1-BST 1:26.37
5 MST A 2:28.33 13 CAN A 2:45.11 29 St. Germain, Megan 11 2-RAYS 1:26.48
6 BST A 2:28.56 14 PST B 2:45.99 30 Dunn, Emma 12 2-CS 1:27.03
7 PRDE A 2:29.78 15 JRS B 2:46.28 31 Van Wagner, Emma 12 3-MKS 1:27.66
8 EST A 2:30.53 16 WST A 2:47.30 32 Benson, Amy 11 1-EST 1:29.87
9 CS A 2:31.84 17 PWSC A 2:47.84 33 King, Christina 12 1-EST 1:30.08
10 HHST A 2:33.90 18 RAYS A 2:48.51 34 Sikoski, Lauren 12 4-LRW 1:30.22
11 UVAC B 2:38.79 19 MKS A 2:52.79 35 Pentony, Isabel 12 1-EST 1:30.54
12 BST B 2:41.08 20 SBGC A 2:59.13 36 Philippy, Charlotte 11 4-LRW 1:30.95
13 WST A 2:46.47 21 PST c 3:00.00 37 Giles, Abigail 12 3-JRS 1:31.44
14 CAN B 2:46.54 22 NCC A 3:04.34 38 Khater, Hidaya 11 2-STRM 1:32.88
15 EST B 2:48.97 23 MKS B 3:10.08 39 Courcy, Octavia 11 1-EST 1:33.15
16 SSA B 2:49.99 24 JVST A 2:34.00Y] 40 Hubbard, Marlin 11 2-STRM 1:33.25
25 BABS A NT 41 Naftali, Skylar 11 1-BST 1:33.45
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11-12...(#17 Women 11-19 100 LC Meter Freestyle) 18 Coviello, Rose 14 1-PST 1:13.56 80 Trumbull, Katherine 13 4-SVST 1:43.56
42 White, Elizabeth 12 3-NCC 1:34.13 19 Tagliaferro, Isabelle 13 1-BST 1:13.96 81 Repoza, Molly 13 2-RAYS 1:47.82
43 Merhi, Sara 11 2-STRM 1:35.28 20 Walker, Taylor 13 2-CS 1:13.99 | 15-16
44 Bymne, Carolyn 11 2-STRM 1:35.30 21 Prendergast, Amy 14 2-RAYS 1:14.24 1 Gavell, Catherine 16 2-UVAC 58.83
45 Hohenadel, Faith 11 2-GYT 1:35.98 22 Sununu, Georgie 14 1-PST 1:14.30 2 Hazeltine, Kimmy 16 3-CAN 1:03.44
46 Krahn, Jordan 12 4-SBGC 1:36.34 23 Corzatt, Sutton 14 1-EST 1:14.45 3 Lemerise, Grace 15 1-PST 1:03.49
47 Bamford, Elisabeth 11 2-RAYS 1:36.49 24 Chea, Caroline 13 1-PRDE 1:14.64 4 Brown, Clare 15 2-UVAC 1:04.34
48 Pechiammal, Amirdhini 11 1-PRDE 1:37.20 25 Bellefleur, Sarah 14 3-WST 1:14.78 5 Budner, Hannah 15 2-UVAC 1:05.26
49 McEwan, Kathy 11 3-ORO 1:37.33 26 Vanderslice, Anna 13 3-CAN 1:15.26 6 Neville, Liv 15 2-MST 1:06.64
50 Brown, Sophie 11 1-JVST 1:37.74 27 Lewis, Cassidy 14 2-UVAC 1:15.30 7 Mitchell, Nora 15 1-PST 1:07.66
51 Wai, Jace 12 1-PRDE 1:37.75 28 Downey, Katie 14 3-SSA 1:16.24 8 Swabowicz, Hannah 15 1-PRDE 1:07.68
52 Salvador, Reilly 12 4-SBGC 1:37.81 29 Vander Woude, Isabel 13 3-CAN 1:16.26 9 Katz, Logan 16 3-SSA 1:08.00
53 Zhang, Ella 12 1-PRDE 1:38.20 30 Anderson, Natalie 14 1-BST 1:16.66 10 Weber, Hadleigh 15 1-EST 1:08.06
54 Bermingham, Annie 11 1-JVST 1:39.65 31 Caracoglia, Desirae 13 1-EST 1:16.85 11 Found, Anya 15 3-WST 1:10.05
55 Martin, Catherine 11 4-PWSC 1:39.87 32 Hurley, Maryann 14 2-MST 1:17.25 12 O'Brien, Abby 15 1-PST 1:11.89
56 Salvador, Sydney 11 4-SBGC 1:40.73 33 Hebert, Marissa 14 2-UVAC 1:17.56 13 Rocha, Meg 15 3-CAN 1:12.96
57 Fleming, Abigail 11 3-WST 1:41.61 34 Lippmann, Tess 13 3-SSA 1:18.65 14 Tagliaferro, EmmalJane 15 1-BST 1:13.78
58 VanValkenburg, Grace 11 2-STRM 1:43.66 35 Richard, Corinne 14 2-RAYS 1:19.18 15 Bailey, Maya 15 1-PST 1:15.66
59 Campbell, Sabrina 11 4-GST 1:44.33 36 Paluszed, Alexandra 14 3-WST 1:19.27 16 Ledoux, Teysha 15 1-PRDE 1:16.46
60 Haile, Stella 11 1-EST 1:44.57 37 Hammond, Kendra 14 1-EST 1:21.26 16 Ropes, Anna 16 1-BST 1:16.46
61 Sridhar, Meghna 11 2-STRM 1:46.98 38 Donahue, Megan 13 3-SSA 1:21.40 18 LaBrecque, Carly 16 3-JRS 1:16.74
62 Glover, Madeleine 11 1-JVST 1:47.56 39 Kenison, Taylor 13 3-CAN 1:21.71 19 Mabhan, Caitlynn 16 2-RAYS 1:17.61
63 DeNitto, Marcella 11 3-WST 1:47.64 40 Foley, Erin 13 3-JRS 1:22.97 20 Boulia, Blake 16 1-PRDE 1:19.58
64 Gillespie, Evelyn 11 1-JVST 1:49.71 41 Agresti, Lindsay 13 1-BST 1:23.33 21 Rendall, Mckenzie 15 3-MKS 1:20.90
65 Johnson, Catie 12 4-SBGC 1:50.24 42 Nadeau, Sarah 13 1-PST 1:23.53 22 Petropulos, Olivia 15 3-NCC 1:21.88
66 Yakovakis, Alexis 11 4-BABS 1:51.87 43 Cooley, Bree 13 1-PRDE 1:23.64 23 Cahill, Allyson 15 3-NCC 1:24.08
67 Bryson, Elizabeth 11 1-JVST 1:54.05 44 Parker, Maya 13 3-CAN 1:24.67 24 Richard, Courtney 15 4-SBGC 1:24.30
68 Shoemaker, Grace 12 4-LRW 1:55.05 45 Wang, Jessic 14 1-PRDE 1:25.27 25 Visco, Daniela 15 3-MKS 1:24.57
69 Merrill, Catherine 11 1-EST 1:57.25 46 Wheeler, Abby 13 3-JRS 1:25.83 26 Bourque, Essence 16 3-WST 1:24.95
70 Rao, Ananya 12 4-CONY 1:59.12 47 Huard, Faith 13 1-EST 1:26.07 27 Carrobis, Taylor 16 1-BST 1:25.89
71 Kearney, Sabrina 12 1-PRDE 1:59.83 48 Ferguson, Isabelle 14 3-JRS 1:26.22 28 Barrett, Lydia 16 4-BLUE 1:26.00
72 Boyd, Zoe 12 3-JRS 2:00.23 49 McDonald, Jennifer 13 1-BST 1:26.86 29 Turner, Cecilia 15 1-JVST 1:26.52
73 Berube, Brielle 11 1-JVST 2:00.28 50 Davis, Katherine 13 1-BST 1:27.92 30 Krahn, Ryan 16 4-SBGC 1:26.57
74 Patterson, Jade 11 3-JRS 2:01.00 51 Rao, Ishita 13 1-PRDE 1:29.61 31 Rendall, Taylor 15 3-MKS 1:26.58
75 Tupper, Sarah 11 2-HHST 2:01.24 52 Rinko, Carly 13 1-BST 1:30.09 32 Cullen, Riley 15 2-MST 1:27.02
76 LaFleur, Emma 11 1-BST 2:04.71 53 Rezzarday, Victoria 14 3-MKS 1:30.17 33 Gagnon, Anna 15 1-PST 1:27.66
77 Walsh, Morgan 11 3-NCC 2:05.92 54 Desrochers, Tara 13 3-NCC 1:30.41 34 Visco, Andrea 15 3-MKS 1:28.83
78 Whitehead, Kyra 11 3-MKS 2:06.32 55 Avampato, Sarah 13 1-BST 1:31.23 35 Ledger, Kirsten 16 4-PWSC 1:30.38
79 Shirodkar, Rhea 11 4-SBGC 2:06.89 56 Whalen, Abigail 14 3-MKS 1:31.43 36 Tucker, Grace 15 2-CS 1:30.67
80 Ulmer, McKenna 12 1-BST 2:09.99 57 Murray, Ashlyn 13 3-WST 1:31.79 37 O'Leary, Katie 16 3-JRS 1:30.96
81 Griffin, Rachel 11 1-PST 2:20.54 58 Lajoie, Lexie 14 2-CS 1:32.16 38 Brault, Valerie 15 4-BABS 1:36.86
82 Wolf, Anna 11 1-BST 2:25.52 59 Awalt, Brooke 13 1-EST 1:32.19 39 Guimont, Meggie 15 1-BST 1:37.40
83 Mills, Kristina 11 3-JRS 2:29.19 60 Holmes, Esther 14 4-SBGC 1:32.30 40 Marr, Rosemary 15 4-BABS 1:37.53
84 Scala, Claire 11 2-GYT 2:31.31 61 Dinbergs, Elise 14 1-PRDE 1:32.34 41 Nino, Connie 15 4-BABS 1:46.07

13-14 62 Arnold, Skyler 13 3-ORO 1:33.63 42 Bhatti, Nadia 16 3-JRS 1:50.04

1 Parrott, Chani 13 3-88A 1:06.20 63 Piotrowski, Dasha 13 1-EST 1:33.89 43 Adams, Amaya 15 4-SBGC 1:52.41
1 Parsons, Liesey 14 3-SSA 1:06.20 64 Call, Alexis 14 3-ORO 1:34.36 17-19

3 Rondeau, Ava 13 1-PRDE 1:06.78 65 Cowieson, Sonali 13 1-PST 1:34.50 1 Lemerise, Rose 17 1-PST 1:03.70
4 Brown, Maddie 13 1-PST 1:06.83 66 Scales, Jamila-Ashanti 13 1-PRDE 1:34.84 2 Terry, Hannah 17 2-MST 1:03.76
5 Rodriguez, Elianna 14 2-CS 1:07.02 67 Vaccaro, Maya 14 1-JVST 1:34.94 3 Burlew, Kristin 17 2-UVAC 1:05.61
6 Hedstrom, Maya 14 2-MST 1:07.46 68 Kirwan, Maggie 13 3-WST 1:35.53 4 Deschenes, Hannah 17 1-EST 1:05.63
7 Avakova, Aly 13 2-GYT 1:07.71 69 Reine, Claudia 14 1-BST 1:36.78 5 Avrett, Grace 17 1-PST 1:06.10
8 Cassily, Maggie 13 1-PST 1:07.86 70 O'Keefe, Molly 13 3-NCC 1:36.89 6 Mulder, Sarah 17 1-EST 1:06.28
9 Baldasaro, Lizzie 14 3-CAN 1:08.12 70 Faucher, Erica 13 2-HHST 1:36.89 7 LeBlanc, Abby 17 2-UVAC 1:06.30
10 Gingrich, Laurel 14 4-LRW 1:08.90 72 Wright, Manda 13 3-SSA 1:37.06 8 Edwards, Kate 17 3-SSA 1:06.92
11 Dunbar, Emma 13 2-UVAC 1:10.14 73 Quinn, Lexi 13 4-BLUE 1:37.36 9 Hager, Rylie 17 4-PWSC 1:08.34
12 Cavalier, Caroline 13 1-EST 1:10.39 74 Ward, Madeline 14 3-WST 1:37.38 10 Myers, Jordan 17 1-EST 1:09.55
13 Patch, Kaelyn 14 3-CAN 1:10.78 75 Van Dyne, Jennah 14 4-SBGC 1:37.52 11 Cuddihee, Stormie 17 4-PWSC 1:11.06
14 Freitas, Madelaine 14 2-RAYS 1:11.21 76 Aryal, Kusum 13 3-JRS 1:38.79 12 Craig, Sarah 17 2-MST 1:17.68
15 Figueroa-Duarte, Haillie 14 1-EST 1:11.69 77 Littlefield, Hallia 14 3-SSA 1:39.00 13 Foley, Meghan 17 3-JRS 1:19.47
16 Boissy, Abigail 13 2-CS 1:12.35 78 Wicklow, Mairead 13 4-PWSC 1:39.52 14 Morley, Tam 18 3-MKS 1:19.76
17 Gould, Brooke 14 1-BST BI323 1 79 Sweetser, Zoie 144-BABS  1:41.66




Manchester Swim Team

17-19...(#17 Women 11-19 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

15 Anderson, Julia 17 3-MKS 1:27.25
#18 Men 11-19 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

11-12
1 Rantala, Markus 12 2-HHST 1:11.71
2 Boheen, Eric 11 3-ORO 1:13.47
3 Jelinek, Colin 12 1-EST 1:13.86
4 Ghose, Sayan 12 1-PRDE 1:16.44
5 Zhang, Isaac 12 1-PRDE 1:17.28
6 Wang, Joseph 11 1-PRDE 1:17.59
7 Witta, Sami 11 2-STRM 1:17.73
8 Hu, Daniel 12 1-PRDE 1:18.33
9 Anderson, Joshua 12 3-MKS 1:20.00
10 Bosma, Tyler 11 1-PST 1:21.31
11 LeMahieu, James 12 4-CONY 1:21.54
12 Hurley, Conlan 12 2-MST 1:22.86
13 Martin, David 12 4-PWSC 1:24.06
14 Hinsley, Quinn 12 1-BST 1:26.36
15 Lange, Jack 12 2-UVAC 1:26.87
16 Atkins, Rudy 11 4-SBGC 1:26.94
17 Gundagathi, Akash 12 2-STRM 1:27.29
18 Hayes, Carter 11 1-JVST 1:29.26
19 Bernard, Joseph 11 1-EST 1:29.41
20 Vaccaro, Nick 12 1-JVST 1:32.42
21 Mukherjee, Shounak 12 1-PRDE 1:33.24
22 King, Alex 11 1-EST 1:34.55
23 Anderson, Caleb 11 2-GYT 1:34.73
24 Lawrence, Aidan 12 1-JVST 1:35.40
25 Dickinson, Nolan 12 1-JVST 1:35.81
26 Moynihan, Will 11 3-NCC 1:36.65
27 Goddard, Joshua 12 1-JVST 1:36.92
28 Zhou, Jason 12 2-STRM 1:38.67
29 Gopalan, Anirudh 11 1-PRDE 1:41.26
30 Rosinski, Simon 11 1-PST 1:41.36
31 Kenyon, Robby 12 4-PWSC 1:43.48
32 Gregg, Hugh 12 1-PST 1:43.53
33 Petrella, Benjamin 11 1-JVST 1:43.83
34 Dumais, Jake 12 4-GST 1:44.36
35 Sawyer, Jacob 11 3-JRS 1:44.66
36 Ray, Ean 11 2-UVAC 1:44.71
37 Marple, Ethan 12 2-STRM 1:48.28
38 Inumella, Akash 11 2-GYT 1:48.46
39 Ferdyn, Trey 12 1-EST 1:48.98
40 Sweetser, Chris 11 4-BABS 1:51.86
41 Greco, Adrian 11 1-EST 2:00.36
42 Hilton, Parker 12 1-PRDE 2:00.89
43 Walton, Evan 12 4-SBGC 2:02.56
44 Dodge, Will 11 1-JVST 2:03.32
45 Gygax, Ethan 12 3-ORO 2:07.32
46 Benner, Jack 12 1-JVST 2:07.72
47 Trumbull, Michael 11 4-SVST 2:07.82
48 Giarrusso, James 11 4-SBGC 2:22.29
49 Eaton, Brady 11 4-BLUE 2:23.22
50 Lemaire, Gene 11 2-HHST 2:35.90
51 Daily, Hunter 11 1-JVST NT
51 Daviau, Riley 12 2-CS NT

13-14
1 Lim, Ethan 13 3-MKS 59.18
2 Wadsworth, Jack 14 2-UVAC 1:00.43
3 Garrepy, Nick 14 3-SSA 1:03.12
4 Pomroy, Mason 14 1-EST 1:04.12
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Gallo-Wagoner, Owen

5

6 Pervier, Joseph
7 Zhang, Evan
8 Xu, Jerry

9 Gallant, Cody

10 Kim, San

11 Collins, Duncan
12 Goddard, Samuel
13 Archer, Sean

14 Smith, Trevor

15 LaBrecque, Scott
16 Riley, Jarlath

17 Lam, Jason

18 Shafer, Garrett

19 Brewer, Colin

20 Amundson, Robert

Anderson, Scott

5]
—_

22 Lam, Johnny
23 Boutchia, David
24 Lamb, Nicholas
25 Hansen, Reilly
26 Fiermonti, Luke
27 Zhang, Geoffrey
28 Flakne, Ethan
29 Bencze, Andras
30 Zwickau, Alex
31 Del Sesto, Cooper
32 Mitchell, Cameron
33 Newton, Christopher
34 Shattuck, Hayden
35 McCall, Liam
36 Strandberg, Seth
37 Reichert, Adam
38 Thompson, Steven
39 Sirois, Danny
15-16
1 Bishop, Jacob
Roberts, Josh
Silva, Luke
Bouvier, Alex
Zimmerman, Will
Chen, Michael
Quinn, Kevin
McPherson, Joe
Cataldo, Andrew
Zwickau, Jake
Chenard, Hunter
12 Fisher, Kyle
13 Skilton, Erik
14 Wai, Nicholas
15 Zhang, Owen
16 Yang, William
17 Danaf, Omar
18 Dinndorf, Ryan
19 Daniels, Anthony
20 Fisher, Peyton
21 Randall, Brenten
22 Tucker, Sam
17-19
1 Gallup, Tom
2 Peltz, Noah

O 0 9 N B W

_ =
- o

13 1-PST
14 2-CS

13 1-PRDE
14 1-PRDE
14 1-PRDE
14 2-STRM
13 1-EST
14 1-JVST
13 2-STRM
13 3-WST
14 3-JRS
14 1-BST
13 1-PRDE
14 2-UVAC
13 1-PST
13 4-PWSC
13 1-BST
13 2-GYT
13 1-PRDE
14 2-CS

13 3-MKS
13 3-ORO
13 1-PRDE
14 4-SBGC
13 1-PRDE
13 1-BST
13 1-EST
14 3-MKS
14 3-JRS
13 3-NCC
13 4-PWSC
14 4-SBGC
13 1-EST
13 1-EST
14 2-RAYS

15 1-EST
16 1-EST
16 2-CS

16 1-EST
16 1-BST
16 1-BST
16 2-MST
16 1-PST
15 1-EST
15 1-BST
15 1-PRDE
16 3-NCC
15 1-BST
16 1-PRDE
15 1-PRDE
16 1-PRDE
16 1-BST
16 1-BST
15 1-PST
16 3-NCC
16 3-WST
15 2-CS

18 1-EST
18 1-PST

1:06.73
1:07.17
1:07.40
1:07.66
1:07.71
1:09.50
1:09.57
1:12.71
1:13.27
1:16.08
1:16.21
1:16.36
1:16.89
1:17.20
1:18.75
1:19.84
1:20.75
1:23.17
1:23.37
1:24.67
1:24.82
1:25.53
1:25.67
1:26.03
1:29.33
1:30.06
1:30.93
1:33.00
1:35.02
1:36.83
1:38.43
1:43.58
1:44.18
1:44.75
1:56.91

1:02.06
1:02.93
1:03.13
1:03.79
1:04.37
1:04.39
1:04.43
1:06.24
1:06.31
1:07.27
1:08.09
1:08.32
1:08.44
1:09.68
1:10.44
1:11.29
1:12.12
1:13.64
1:13.98
1:18.86
1:18.91
1:24.49

55.98
56.29

2016 GSSA Championship Meet - 7/29/2016 to 7/31/2016

3 Denbow, Zachary 17 2-MST 56.46
4 Dufour, Jason 18 2-MST 1:00.12
5 Cline, Harrison 18 1-BST 1:04.26
6 Berger, Garrick 17 1-BST 1:04.47
7 Paluszek, John 17 3-WST 1:04.49
8 Sundius, Matthew 17 4-LRW 1:05.50
9 Wheeler, Nathan 19 3-JRS 1:06.31
10 Quinn, Ryan 18 4-BLUE 1:07.09
11 Fisher, Casey 18 3-NCC 1:08.03
12 Plache, Lachlan 17 3-WST 1:08.98
13 Patten, Kole 17 3-JRS 1:15.58
14 Mazzella, AJ 17 1-BST 1:20.93
15 Scales IIL, Irving 17 1-PRDE 1:27.23
#19 Women 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Jiang, Amy 12 1-PRDE 32.88
2 Charlat, Jenna 12 1-BST 36.22
3 Gowern, Allison 12 2-MST 36.26
4 Mastergeorge, Caroline 12 2-HHST 37.21
5 Olofson, Brydie 12 1-EST 37.95
6 Lamont, Eliza 12 1-BST 38.26
7 Bhat, Nikita 12 2-GYT 38.45
7 Mullen, Hannah 11 1-EST 38.45
9 Chen, Kelsey 11 2-STRM 38.66
10 Grogan, Syd 11 1-BST 38.82
11 Norton, Katrina 11 1-PRDE 39.58
11 Rosa, Alexia 12 1-EST 39.58
13 Wagner, Julia 12 1-EST 40.09
14 Boissy, Adaline 11 2-CS 40.53
15 Cadorette, Lily 12 2-GYT 40.72
15 Lachance, Kelsie 12 1-EST 40.72
17 Hurley, Joslynn 11 4-CONY 40.79
18 Martinez, Athina 12 1-PST 41.35
19 Prendergast, Erin 11 2-RAYS 41.76
20 Strimling, Jules 12 1-BST 41.97
21 Martinez, Chloe 12 1-PST 41.99
22 Philippy, Charlotte 11 4-LRW 42.13
23 Khater, Ayah 12 2-STRM 42.34
24 Zhang, Ella 12 1-PRDE 42.37
25 Van Wagner, Emma 12 3-MKS 42.70
26 Giacomoni, Isabella 11 3-CAN 43.15
27 Gullo, Sabrina 12 3-ORO 4322
28 Zhang, Sarah 11 2-STRM 43.44
29 Davidson, Lillian 11 3-ORO 43.62
30 Byrne, Ella 11 1-EST 45.58
31 Goucher, Ela 11 4-LRW 45.87
32 Peterson, Sydney 12 3-NCC 46.61
33 Sununu, Lizzie 12 1-PST 46.63
34 Pentony, Isabel 12 1-EST 46.67
35 Pechiammal, Amirdhini 11 1-PRDE 47.88
35 Naftali, Skylar 11 1-BST 47.88
37 Courcy, Octavia 11 1-EST 48.40
38 Byrne, Carolyn 11 2-STRM 48.87
39 McEwan, Kathy 11 3-ORO 49.12
40 Pinard, Sarah 11 2-GYT 49.34
41 Fleming, Abigail 11 3-WST 49.42
42 Sikoski, Lauren 12 4-LRW 50.55
43 Khater, Hidaya 11 2-STRM 50.69
44 Wineriter, Chloe 12 4-LRW 51.39
45 Shoemaker, Grace 12 4-LRW 51.40
46 Nordin, Hannah 11 2-RAYS 52.59




Manchester Swim Team

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 2:57 PM 7/26/2016 Page 9
2016 GSSA Championship Meet - 7/29/2016 to 7/31/2016
Psych Sheet

#19 ... (Women 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly) 13 Coviello, Rose 14 1-PST 1:24.41
47 VanValkenburg, Grace 11 2-STRM 53.31 14 Chea, Caroline 13 1-PRDE 1:24.88
48 Stenersen, Amalia 11 3-JRS 53.50 15 Lummus, Sarah 13 3-SSA 1:25.94
49 Rao, Ananya 12 4-CONY 53.81 16 Prendergast, Amy 14 2-RAYS 1:26.02
50 Brown, Sophie 11 1-JVST 53.98 17 Pelletier, Olivia 13 1-EST 1:26.26
51 Bamford, Elisabeth 11 2-RAYS 57.72 18 Bellefleur, Sarah 14 3-WST 1:29.57
52 Wai, Jace 12 1-PRDE 1:00.65 19 Dinndorf, Sierra 14 1-BST 1:31.11
53 Phillips, Bella 11 1-BST 1:02.40 20 Foley, Erin 13 3-IRS 1:32.45
54 Bryson, Elizabeth 11 1-JVST 1:03.04 21 Wang, Jessie 14 1-PRDE 1:32.83
55 Sridhar, Meghna 11 2-STRM 1:05.27 22 Leahey, Abigail 13 2-CS 1:33.39
56 Merrill, Catherine 11 1-EST 1:10.30 23 Najjar, Isabelle 13 1-EST 1:43.43
57 Lydon, Anna 12 3-MKS 1:17.18 24 Schmitt, Adeleine 13 2-GYT 1:43.83
58 Tupper, Sarah 11 2-HHST 1:20.90 25 Paine, Gaby 13 1-EST 1:47.64
59 Kearney, Sabrina 12 1-PRDE 1:24.43 26 Stinchfield, Lily 13 3-WST 1:51.60

27 Ojanen, Elsi 14 4-PWSC 1:51.77

#20 Men 1112 50 LC Meter Butterfly 28 Cowieson, Sonali 13 1-PST 1:56.12

Name Age Team Sced Time 29 Demanche, Hannah 14 2-CS 1:56.22
1 Ghose, Sayan 12 1-PRDE 34.09 X
> Lowrence, Drew oS 1558 30 Call, Alexis 14 3-ORO 1:56.60
i 31 Awalt, Brooke 13 1-EST NT
3 Boheen, Eric 11 3-ORO 37.46
31 Walker, Taylor 13 2-CS NT
4 Zhang, Isaac 12 1-PRDE 40.15 1516
5 Wang, Joseph 11 1-PRDE 40.29 1 Jenkins, Katie 16 2-MST 1:06.60
6 LeMahieu, James 12 4-CONY 4055 2 Gavell, Catherine 16 2-UVAC  1:07.86
7 Atkins, Rudy 11 4-SBGC 4173 3 Lemerise, Grace 15 1-PST 1:09.08
8 Martin, David 12 4-PWSC 4207 4 Hazeltine, Kimmy 16 3-CAN 1:11.82
9 Xu, Max 11 1-PRDE 4233 5 McNamara, Tess 16 1-PST 1:12.55
10 Hu, Daniel 12 1-PRDE 4344 6 Yi, Lucina 15 1-PRDE 1:15.48
11 O'Brien, Conor 12 1-PST 44.32 7 Simoneau, Kristyn 16 3-IRS 1:16.40
12 Kelly, Andrew 12 3-0RO 4478 § Neville, Liv 15 2-MST 1:16.56
13 Bernard, Joseph 1T 1-EST 4873 9 Rodi, Elizabeth 152-UVAC  1:17.85
14 Paluszek, Matthew 11 3-WST 49.11 10 Green, Madeleine 15 1-PST 1:18.68
15 Brady, Eythan 12 2-STRM 49.44 11 Patrick, Aubrey 15 2-MST 1:19.29
16 Gundagathi, Akash 12 2-STRM 54.59 12 Rocha, Meg 15 3-CAN 1:21.76
17 Faucher, Jonathan 11 2-HHST 36.82 13 Merryfield, Vivien 15 4-BABS 12423
18 Amundson, Ryan 11 4-PWSC 57.94 14 Cline, Izzi 16 1-BST 1:28.52
19 Dumais, Jake 12 4-GST 58.38 15 Ledoux, Teysha 15 1-PRDE 1:30.62
20 Gygax, Ethan 123-0RO 1:02.04 16 Lawrence, Chloe 15 2-CS 1:30.79
21 Winters, Andrew 12 1-JVST 1:03.53 17 Mahan, Caitlynn 16 2-RAYS 1:30.97
22 Mukherjee, Shounak 12 1-PRDE 1:03.83 18 Krahn, Ryan 16 4-SBGC 1:37.24
23 Murphy, EJ 12 1-EST 1:05.50 19 Hyman, Alia 15 2-GYT 1:40.41
24 Nino, Anthony 12 4-BABS 1:07.23 | 20 pidiett, Alexandra 15 3-NCC 1:40.99
25 Petrella, Benjamin 11 1-JVST 1:09.72 21 Cahill, Allyson 15 3-NCC 2:10.34
26 Marple, Ethan 12 2-STRM 1:14.83 17-19
27 Hurley, Conlan 12 2-MST NT 1 Deschenes, Hannah 17 1-EST 1:09.33
27 Greco, Adrian 11 1-EST NT 2 Edwards, Kate 17 3-SSA 1:09.61
#21 Women 13-19 100 LC Meter Butterfly 3 Terry, Hannah 17 2-MST 1:09.62
Name Age Team Seed Time 4 L'Ecyer, Katie 19 3-JRS 1:21.12
13-14 5 Nettleship, Emma 18 1-BST 1:23.23
1 Parrott, Chani 13 3-SSA 1:10.58 6 Downey, Molly 17 1-PST 1:25.27
2 Lubbe, Salli 13 2-UVAC 1:11.43 7 Foley, Meghan 17 3-RS 1:27.01
3 Cassily, Sophie 13 1-PST 1:13.52 8 Morley, Tam 18 3-MKS 1:39.54
4 Wescott, Blake 13 3-SSA 1:17.26 9 Craig, Sarah 17 2-MST 1:42.60
5 Couture, Chloe 14 1-EST FI772| 423 Men 13-19 100 LC Meter Butterfly
6 Swabowicz, Haleigh 13 1-PRDE 1:19.31 Name Age Team Seed Time
7 Rakiey, Katelyn 14 3-MKS 1:19.93 13-14
8 Sununu, Georgie 14 1-PST 1:20.39 1 Min, Tony 14 1-EST 1:01.03
9 Young, Kiley 14 2-CS 1:20.62 2 Rodriguez Santana, Mario 14 1-PRDE 1:11.51
10 Cavalier, Caroline 13 1-EST 1:21.99 3 Anderson, Elliot 14 2-GYT 1:15.25
11 Hedstrom, Maya 14 2-MST 1:22.44 4 Rocha, Chad 13 3-CAN 1:15.35
12 Benoit, Elise 14 2-CS 1:23.70 5 Zhang, Evan 13 1-PRDE 1:19.75

6 Veilleux, Forrest 13 2-CS 1:21.96
7 Archer, Sean 13 2-STRM 1:23.43
8 Lamy, Nick 13 3-SSA 1:23.78
9 Cournoyer, Garrett 14 3-JRS 1:27.05
10 Lamb, Christopher 14 2-CS 1:30.50
11 Lam, Jason 13 1-PRDE 1:31.96
12 Zhang, Geoffrey 13 1-PRDE 1:34.33
13 Wineriter, Logan 14 4-LRW 1:48.58
14 Fiermonti, Luke 13 3-ORO 1:55.69
15 Hansen, Reilly 13 3-MKS 1:58.39
16 McCall, Liam 13 4-PWSC 2:24.47
17 Del Sesto, Cooper 13 1-EST NT
15-16
1 Zimmerman, Will 16 1-BST 1:05.96
2 Bouvier, Alex 16 1-EST 1:06.17
3 McPherson, Joe 16 1-PST 1:11.51
4 Young, Tyler 16 2-CS 1:12.92
5 Chen, Michael 16 1-BST 1:13.31
6 Ferris, Alex 15 3-CAN 1:18.86
7 Smith, Brent 16 3-JRS 1:19.02
8 Zhang, Owen 15 1-PRDE 1:19.17
9 Stinchfield, Cameron 16 3-WST 1:19.83
10 Case, Ethan 15 2-MST 1:20.92
11 Wai, Nicholas 16 1-PRDE 1:29.16
12 Danaf, Omar 16 1-BST 1:31.91
13 Yang, William 16 1-PRDE 1:49.33
17-19
1 Bishop, Zachary 18 1-EST 57.71
2 Arrell, Christian 18 2-MST 1:01.34
3 Peltz, Noah 18 1-PST 1:04.45
4 Cline, Harrison 18 1-BST 1:15.63
5 Paluszek, John 17 3-WST 1:18.92
6 Cheney, Alex 17 3-SSA 1:23.88
7 Muhonen, Joseph 17 3-JRS 1:30.39
8 Sundius, Matthew 17 4-LRW NT
#23 Women 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Jiang, Amy 12 1-PRDE 33.30
2 Davidson, Lillian 11 3-ORO 33.78
3 Hazen, Jocelyn 12 2-UVAC 36.67
4 Olofson, Brydie 12 1-EST 37.93
5 Martinez, Athina 12 1-PST 39.34
6 Malvey, Brookie 11 1-EST 39.46
7 Howarth, Jalen 12 1-EST 39.56
8 Mullen, Hannah 11 1-EST 3991
9 Mabhar, Molly 11 1-EST 40.40
10 Rosa, Alexia 12 1-EST 40.76
11 Goucher, Ela 11 4-LRW 40.79
12 Martinez, Chloe 12 1-PST 41.28
13 O'Brien, Emma 12 1-EST 41.31
14 Schuyler, Erica 12 2-CS 41.56
15 Prendergast, Erin 11 2-RAYS 41.83
16 Han, Sylvia 12 1-PRDE 41.99
17 Khater, Ayah 12 2-STRM 42.00
17 Lachance, Kelsie 12 1-EST 42.00
19 Zhang, Sarah 11 2-STRM 42.15
20 Hurley, Joslynn 11 4-CONY 43.20
21 Hawkom, Avery 12 2-MST 4333
22 VanValkenburg, Grace 11 2-STRM 43.59
23 Williams, Chessy 11 1-EST 43.67
24 Pinard, Sarah 11 2-GYT 43.77
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#23 ... (Women 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
;

7
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

—

—

Byrne, Ella

Pechiammal, Amirdhini

Mallya, Rhea
McGee, Colleen
Philippy, Charlotte
Sununu, Lizzie
Zhang, Ella
Cooper, Edie
Hazen, Jaclyn
Sikoski, Lauren
Lally, Evyn
Byrne, Carolyn
Gullo, Sabrina
Khater, Hidaya
Cadorette, Lily
McEwan, Kathy
Merhi, Sara
Salvador, Reilly
Nordin, Hannah
Courcy, Octavia
Hohenadel, Faith
Benson, Amy
Mustard, Lucy
Wai, Jace
Demmons, Allison
King, Rayna
Morrison, Olivia
Haile, Stella
Merrill, Catherine
White, Elizabeth
Newton, Samantha
Lydon, Anna
Bailey, Kira
Fleming, Abigail
Giles, Abigail
LaFleur, Emma
Sridhar, Meghna
Grenier, Cammie
Reine, Alicia
Patterson, Jade
Gillespie, Evelyn
Johnson, Catie
Hansen, Kate
Salvador, Sydney
Polanco, Emma
Shirodkar, Rhea
Whitehead, Kyra
Mills, Kristina
Nichols, Calli
Shoemaker, Grace
Tupper, Sarah
Griffin, Rachel
Kearney, Sabrina
Straw, Madeleine
Vaidya, Inaya
Walsh, Morgan
Carlton, Kayla
Boyd, Zoe
Baldwin, Anna
Mello, Charlotte

11 1-EST
11 1-PRDE
12 1-PRDE
12 1-BST
11 4-LRW
12 1-PST
12 1-PRDE
12 1-PST
11 2-UVAC
12 4-LRW
11 1-PST
11 2-STRM
12 3-ORO
11 2-STRM
12 2-GYT
11 3-ORO
11 2-STRM
12 4-SBGC
11 2-RAYS
11 1-EST
11 2-GYT
11 1-EST
11 1-EST
12 1-PRDE
12 3-MKS
11 2-STRM
12 1-BST
11 1-EST
11 1-EST
12 3-NCC
12 3-JRS
12 3-MKS
11 1-PST
11 3-WST
12 3-JRS
11 1-BST
11 2-STRM
11 1-BST
12 1-BST
11 3-JRS
11 1-JVST
12 4-SBGC
11 3-MKS
11 4-SBGC
11 2-GYT
11 4-SBGC
11 3-MKS
11 3-JRS
11 3-MKS
12 4-LRW
11 2-HHST
11 1-PST
12 1-PRDE
12 1-JVST
11 4-PWSC
11 3-NCC
12 3-NCC
12 3-JRS
12 3-JRS
12 1-BST

44.21
44.54
44.93
45.39
45.47
45.51
45.57
45.74
45.88
45.93
46.03
46.20
46.31
46.33
46.41
46.54
47.18
48.09
48.80
48.87
49.14
49.40
50.23
51.65
51.86
52.05
52.31
52.60
53.28
53.66
53.88
54.45
54.50
54.58
54.60
55.79
55.80
56.04
56.14
56.19
56.83
57.07
57.18
57.34
58.40
59.01
59.29
59.71
59.77
1:00.76
1:01.10
1:01.11
1:02.14
1:03.87
1:03.89
1:04.61
1:05.46
1:05.85
1:11.51
1:15.51
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#25 Women 13-19 100 LC Meter Backstroke

85 Ulmer, McKenna 12 1-BST 1:20.22
86 Scala, Claire 11 2-GYT 1:22.74
87 Glover, Madeleine 11 1-JVST NT
#24 Men 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Green, Shea 12 1-PST 35.34
2 Ghose, Sayan 12 1-PRDE 38.35
3 Boheen, Eric 11 3-ORO 38.45
4 Zhang, Isaac 12 1-PRDE 38.67
5 Jelinek, Colin 12 1-EST 3891
6 Witta, Sami 11 2-STRM 39.44
7 Wang, Joseph 11 1-PRDE 39.59
7 O'Leary, AP 12 2-GYT 39.59
9 Helmer, Noah 12 2-STRM 40.25
10 Brady, Eythan 12 2-STRM 4143
11 Runnette, James 12 3-SSA 43.99
12 Hu, Daniel 12 1-PRDE 44.03
13 Bosma, Tyler 11 1-PST 45.19
14 Gregg, Hugh 12 1-PST 45.39
15 Balistreri, Seamus 12 1-BST 45.52
16 Osborne, Thomas 12 3-SSA 45.92
17 Bernard, Joseph 11 1-EST 46.63
18 Bond, Max 11 1-PST 48.23
19 Mukherjee, Shounak 12 1-PRDE 49.88
20 Lawrence, Aidan 12 1-JVST 50.11
21 Lam, Danny 12 2-GYT 50.23
22 Petrella, Benjamin 11 1-JVST 50.68
23 Ferdyn, Trey 12 1-EST 51.04
24 Vaccaro, Nick 12 1-JVST 51.19
25 Black, Dylan 12 1-BST 51.42
26 Anderson, Caleb 11 2-GYT 51.60
27 Dickinson, Nolan 12 1-JVST 52.22
28 Hinsley, Ian 11 1-BST 52.56
29 Trumbull, Michael 11 4-SVST 53.75
30 Marple, Ethan 12 2-STRM 53.77
31 Kenyon, Robby 12 4-PWSC 54.79
32 Houlahan, Ryan 11 3-ORO 55.56
33 Daily, Hunter 11 1-JVST 55.61
34 Murphy, EJ 12 1-EST 55.86
35 Dumais, Jake 12 4-GST 56.07
36 Benner, Jack 12 1-JVST 57.65
37 Greco, Adrian 11 1-EST 57.81
38 Mitchell, Brady 12 3-MKS 58.19
39 Sawyer, Jacob 11 3-JRS 59.46
40 Faucher, Jonathan 11 2-HHST 1:00.15
41 Gygax, Ethan 12 3-ORO 1:00.45
42 Boudman, Jackson 12 3-WST 1:01.46
43 Walton, Evan 12 4-SBGC 1:06.50
44 Shiffler, Andrew 12 3-WST 1:08.93
45 Eaton, Brady 11 4-BLUE 1:11.77
46 Schultz, Nolan 12 3-WST 1:15.41
47 Merryfield, Mike 11 4-BABS 1:16.11
48 Svendsen, Daniel 11 4-BABS 1:20.65
49 Giarrusso, James 11 4-SBGC 1:22.07
50 Viands, Braden 12 3-WST 2:00.05
51 Stein, Noah 11 2-CS NT
51 Daviau, Riley 12 2-CS NT

Name Age Team Seed Time
13-14

1 Patch, Kenzie 13 3-CAN 1:13.88
2 Cassily, Maggie 13 1-PST 1:13.94
3 Brown, Maddie 13 1-PST 1:14.36
4 Rondeau, Ava 13 1-PRDE 1:14.47
5 Young, Kiley 14 2-CS 1:15.54
6 Avakova, Aly 13 2-GYT 1:15.89
7 Rakiey, Katelyn 14 3-MKS 1:17.92
8 Boissy, Abigail 13 2-CS 1:18.30
9 Hatch, Ciara 13 3-SSA 1:20.25
10 Coviello, Rose 14 1-PST 1:20.71
11 Ferguson, Isabelle 14 3-JRS 1:20.74
12 Walker, Taylor 13 2-CS 1:21.51
13 Baldasaro, Lizzie 14 3-CAN 1:22.54
14 Figueroa-Duarte, Haillie 14 1-EST 1:23.18
15 Corzatt, Sutton 14 1-EST 1:24.89
16 Vanderslice, Anna 13 3-CAN 1:25.14
17 Gould, Brooke 14 1-BST 1:25.33
18 Rick, Reagan 13 2-STRM 1:25.36
19 Vander Woude, Isabel 13 3-CAN 1:25.73
20 Prendergast, Amy 14 2-RAYS 1:25.90
21 Dinndorf, Sierra 14 1-BST 1:26.23
22 Pelletier, Olivia 13 1-EST 1:26.36
23 Hebert, Marissa 14 2-UVAC 1:26.58
24 Roberge, Amanda 13 2-MST 1:26.64
25 Richard, Corinne 14 2-RAYS 1:27.29
26 Dinndorf, Kaitlyn 14 1-BST 1:27.39
27 Nadeau, Sarah 13 1-PST 1:27.40
28 Mustard, Laura 14 1-EST 1:27.58
29 Najjar, Isabelle 13 1-EST 1:27.85
30 Trepanier, Carolyn 14 3-WST 1:28.24
31 Lewis, Cassidy 14 2-UVAC 1:28.89
32 Stevens, Madeline 13 2-STRM 1:28.96
33 Wang, Jessie 14 1-PRDE 1:29.61
34 Purvis, Faith 13 1-EST 1:30.06
35 Chea, Caroline 13 1-PRDE 1:31.43
36 Schmitt, Adeleine 13 2-GYT 1:32.54
37 Coppeta, Ava 13 4-SBGC 1:34.96
38 Awalt, Brooke 13 1-EST 1:35.61
39 Huard, Faith 13 1-EST 1:36.06
40 Gallo, Bianca 14 1-BST 1:38.51
41 Cowieson, Sonali 13 1-PST 1:38.57
42 Stinchfield, Lily 13 3-WST 1:39.68
43 Williams, Isabella 13 1-EST 1:42.41
44 Ojanen, Elsi 14 4-PWSC 1:43.74
45 Quinn, Lexi 13 4-BLUE 1:43.88
46 Holmes, Esther 14 4-SBGC 1:44.76
47 Rezzarday, Victoria 14 3-MKS 1:45.98
48 Call, Alexis 14 3-ORO 1:46.51
49 Mazerolle, Ainsley 14 3-NCC 1:48.63
50 Dinbergs, Elise 14 1-PRDE 1:49.33
51 Vaccaro, Maya 14 1-JVST 1:51.23
52 O'Keefe, Molly 13 3-NCC 1:51.34
53 Wright, Manda 13 3-SSA 1:51.83
54 Lajoie, Lexie 14 2-CS 1:52.43
55 Van Dyne, Jennah 14 4-SBGC 1:52.52
56 Faucher, Erica 13 2-HHST 1:57.88
57 Carlton, Jenna 14 3-NCC 1:58.54
58 Trumbull, Katherine 13 4-SVST 2:00.08
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13-14...(#25 Women 13-19 100 LC Meter Backstroke) 10 Nutbrown, Andrey 14 1-EST 1:22.37
59 Aryal, Kusum 13 3-JRS 2:03.68 11 Buffett, Jack 13 1-BST 1:22.78
60 Littlefield, Hallia 14 3-SSA 2:10.00 12 Lam, Jason 13 1-PRDE 1:25.76
61 Amold, Skyler 13 3-ORO 2:35.69 13 Shafer, Garrett 14 2-UVAC 1:27.62

15-16 14 LaBrecque, Scott 14 3-JRS 1:28.07

1 Jenkins, Katic 16 2-MST 1012045 Amundson, Robert 134PWSC  1:34.33
2 McNamara, Tess 16 1-PST 12801 46 silva, Joshua 13 2-CS 1:34.36
3 Green, Madeleine 15 1-PST 1:13.44 17 Zhang, Geoffrey 13 1-PRDE 1:38.33
4 Mitchell, Nora 15 1-PST L1465 118 Boutchia, David 13 1-PRDE  1:3895
3 Simoneau, Kristyn 16 3-IRS 16161 19 Lamb, Nicholas 14 2-CS 1:39.44
6 Budner, Hannah 15 2-UVAC 1:16.50 20 Flakne, Ethan 14 4-SBGC 1:44.90
7 Yi, Lucina IS 1-PRDE 11828 1 51 gmith, Trevor 13 3-WST 1:45.32
8 Vander Woude, Meghan 16 3-CAN 1:18.38 22 Del Sesto, Cooper 13 1-EST 1:48.39
9 Hetzel, Julia 15 2-MST 1:20.36 23 Lam, Johnny 13 2-GYT 1:48.47
10 Rodi, Elizabeth IS2ZUVAC 12081 1 54 Shattuck, Hayden 13 3-NCC 1:50.56
11 Visco, Andrea 15 3-MKS 121591 95 Mitchell, Cameron 14 3-MKS 1:51.98
12 Lee, Taylor 15 1-BST 12237 1 26 Bencze, Andras 13 1-PRDE 1:56.33
13- Mahan, Caitlynn 16 ZRAYS 12297 1 37 Fiermonti, Luke 13 3-0RO 1:58.16
14 Foley, Libby 16 3-IRS 12462 1 38 Sirois, Danny 142RAYS  2:0262
15 Lawrence, Chloe 152-CS 125451 29 McCall, Liam 134PWSC  2:07.16
16 Cruz, Mia IS1-PRDE  1:26.23 | 30 girandberg, Seth 144-SBGC  2:17.15
17 MacKay, Megan 15 1-EST 1:28.28 15-16
18 O'Leary, Katie 16 3-JRS 1:30.90 1 Bouvier, Alex 16 1-EST 1:11.37
19 Cline, Izzi 16 1-BST 1:33.10 2 Bishop, Jacob 15 1-EST 1:14.96
20 Bourque, Essence 16 3-WST 1:34.47 3 Han, Dylan 15 1-PRDE 1:14.98
21 Richard, Courtney 15 4-SBGC 1:35.33 4 Stinchfield, Cameron 16 3-WST 1:15.95
22 Carrobis, Taylor 16 1-BST 1:37.80 5 Young, Tyler 16 2-CS 1:16.82
23 Crooks, Hannah 15 3-WST 1:40.53 6 Zhang, Owen 15 1-PRDE 1:17.63
24 Ledger, Kirsten 16 4-PWSC 1:41.51 7 Cataldo, Andrew 15 1-EST 1:17.91
25 Prevost, Hannah 15 1-PRDE 1:43.08 8 Quinn, Kevin 16 2-MST 1:19.43
26 Rendall, Taylor 15 3-MKS 1:44.63 9 Adams, Colby 16 4-SBGC 1:19.49
27 Dodge, Simonne 15 1-JVST 1:49.74 10 Ploss, Christopher 16 2-MST 1:20.13
28 Turner, Cecilia 15 1-JVST 1:51.76 11 Case, Ethan 15 2-MST 1:21.98
29 Cahill, Allyson 15 3-NCC 1:53.55 12 Yang, William 16 1-PRDE 1:26.19
30 Brault, Valerie 15 4-BABS 1:55.31 13 Daniels, Anthony 15 1-PST 1:28.79
31 Bhatti, Nadia 16 3-JRS 2:09.87 14 Fisher, Peyton 16 3-NCC 1:31.65
32 Nino, Connie 15 4-BABS 2:11.56 15 Wai, Nicholas 16 1-PRDE 1:34.84
33 Adams, Amaya 15 4-SBGC 2:12.49 17-19
17-19 1 Apple, Warren 17 2-MST 1:07.03
1 Lemerise, Rose 17 1-PST 1:07.46 2 Sundius, Matthew 17 4-LRW 1:14.77
2 LeBlanc, Abby 17 2-UVAC 1:13.62 3 Quinn, Ryan 18 4-BLUE 1:16.40
3 Avrett, Grace 17 1-PST 1:14.32 4 Cheney, Alex 17 3-SSA 1:18.87
4 Mulder, Sarah 17 1-EST 1:16.75 5 Plache, Lachlan 17 3-WST 1:18.89
5 Danielson, Grace 17 2-GYT 1:18.03 6 Lee, Cary 17 1-BST 1:22.37
6 Myers, Jordan 17 1-EST 1:18.12 7 Wheeler, Nathan 19 3-JRS 1:22.45
7 Cuddihee, Stormie 17 4-PWSC 1:20.89
8 Foley, Meghan 17 3-IRS 1:29.33 #27 Women 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
9 Chen, Elisa 17 1-BST 1:35.23 Team Relay Sced Time
10 Craig, Sarah 17 2-MST 1:36.80 bes A z1542
2 BST A 2:17.06
#26 Men 13-19 100 LC Meter Backstroke 3 EST A 2:19.31
Name Age Team Seed Time 4 PRDE A 2:21.36
13-14 5 STRM A 2:28.29
1 Wadsworth, Jack 14 2-UVAC 1:04.08 6 GYT A 2:33.37
2 Benson, Andrew 14 1-EST 1:04.81 7 MST A 2:33.44
3 Dixon, Brady 13 1-EST 1:08.71 8 BST B 2:33.94
4 Rodriguez Santana, Mario 14 1-PRDE 1:10.91 9 EST B 2:35.23
5 Pomroy, Mason 14 1-EST 1:14.06 10 LRW A 2:36.31
6 Zhang, Evan 13 1-PRDE 1:15.96 11 ORO A 2:37.69
7 Anderson, Elliot 14 2-GYT 1:17.70 12 RAYS A 2:39.21
8 Pervier, Joseph 14 2-CS 1:18.37 13 PST A 2:42.01
9 Collins, Duncan 13 1-EST 1:22.24 14 MKS A 2:44.36

15 PST B 2:44.99
16 EST C 2:45.23
17 STRM B 2:49.73
18 BST C 2:54.58
19 PRDE B 2:58.29
20 EST D 3:03.24
21 NCC A 3:04.89
22 JRS A 3:08.64
23 BST D 3:24.09
24 JVST A 2:39.00Y
25 JVST B 3:12.00Y]
#28 Men 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Seed Time
1 PRDE A 2:21.30
2 PST A 2:27.53
3 BST A 2:35.68
4 GYT A 2:37.13
5 PWSC A 2:41.37
6 EST A 2:46.55
7 STRM A 2:46.64
8 MKS A 2:59.34
9 PRDE B 3:06.65
10 ORO A 3:25.69
11 JVST A 2:28.60Y]
12 JVST B 2:45.00Y
13 WST A NT
13 BABS A NT

#29 Women 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Seed Time
1 SSA A 2:05.60
2 UVAC A 2:06.17
3 PST A 2:06.80
4 EST A 2:07.20
5 MST A 2:08.66
6 CAN A 2:09.38
7 PRDE A 2:11.65
8 CS A 2:12.06
9 BST A 2:15.63
10 UVAC B 2:19.61
11 SSA B 2:21.61
12 WST A 2:22.00
13 EST B 2:22.73
14 BST B 2:26.14
15 PST B 2:27.00
16 GYT A 2:29.68
17 HHST A 2:32.90
18 NCC A 2:34.83
19 EST C 2:35.68
20 BST C 2:35.93
21 JRS A 2:36.33
22 PRDE B 2:37.62
23 MKS A 2:39.85
24 JRS B 2:46.28
25 SBGC A 2:49.62
26 PWSC A 2:57.86
27 STRM A 3:00.00
28 MKS B 4:00.06
29 WST B NT
29 GYT B NT
29 CAN B NT
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28 RAYS A NT
#30 Men 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay #33 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Seed Time Team Relay Seed Time #36 Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay
1 EST A 1:54.75 1 RAYS A 1:25.00Y] Team Relay Seed Time
2 PRDE A 2:01.02 2 SBGC A 1:36.50Y] 1 STRM A 2:46.00Y
3 BST A 2:16.17 3 MKS A 1:38.91Y] 2 PRDE A 2:48.79Y
4 GYT A 2:21.02 4 BST A 1:40.46Y] 3 SBGC A 2:52.00Y
5 SSA A 2:21.05 5 JVST A 1:45.00Y] 4 ORO A 3:16.22Y]
6 CS A 2:24.73 6 EST A 1:45.55Y] 5 PRDE B 3:18.33Y]
7 UVAC A 2:26.31 7 NCC A 1:48.78Y] 6 BST A 3:20.90Y]
8 MKS A 2:27.71 8 GYT A 1:56.63Y] 7 PST A 3:22.74Y|
9 PRDE B 2:28.16 9 PST A 2:01.99Y| 8 JVST A 3:25.00Y]
10 PWSC A 2:33.10 10 JVST B 2:05.00Y 9 EST A 3:30.55Y]
11 JRS A 2:34.08 11 EST B 2:05.55Y] 10 NCC A 3:32.80Y]
12 PST A 2:35.84 12 LRW A 2:08.85Y 11 MKS A 3:34.07Y]
13 STRM A 2:40.00 13 PRDE A 2:10.92Y 12 BST B 3:44.44Y|
14 EST B 3:43.49 14 BLUE A 2:16.93Y 13 WST A 3:46.90Y]
15 JVST A 2:35.90Y 15 BST B 2:30.33Y 14 ORO B 3:49.69Y]
16 WST A NT 16 RAYS B NTY| 15 MKS B 4:18.50Y
16 BABS A 5:19.19Y]
#31 Women 15-19 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay #34 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay 17 RAYS A NT
Team Relay Seed Time Team Relay Seed Time
1 UVAC A 1:57.49 1 BST A 1:34.10Y|  #37 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
2 PST A 1:59.33 2 GYT A 1:47.00Y] Name Age Team Seed Time
3 MST A 2:04.11 3 JVST A 1:48.86Y] 1 Tracy, Hazel Jean 8 2-RAYS 19.41Y]
4 EST A 2:05.92 4 RAYS A 2:00.64Y] 2 Black, Jessie 8 1-BST 19.50Y
5 BST A 2:10.45 5 NCC A 2:01.12Y] 3 Bosma, Chloe 8 1-PST 20.39Y
6 PST B 2:11.15 6 PST A 2:01.99Y] 4 Wilson, Keara 8 2-HHST 21.19Y|
7 JRS A 2:11.56 7 HHST A 2:15.90Y] 5 Philippy, Sydney 8 4-LRW 22.86Y
8 PRDE A 2:13.40 8 BST B 2:30.33Y] 6 Nichols, Libby 7 4-SBGC 23.68Y]
9 MST B 2:15.11 9 JVST B NT 7 Goucher, Emmie 7 4-LRW 23.79Y|
10 RAYS A 2:18.15 . 8 Rice, Imara 7 2-RAYS 25.33Y]
#35 Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay .
11 GYT A 2:18.94 - 9 Currier, Janelle 7 2-GYT 25.75Y]
12 PRDE B 2:20.33 Team Relay Seed Time 10 Millett, Katie 7 4-SVST 25.92Y
- 1 SBGC A 2:20.21Y] ’ ’
13 JRS B 2:21.28 11 Rice, Mackenzie 8 4-PWSC 26.09Y
2 HHST A 2:29.89Y]
14 WST A 2:24.02 12 Levitsky, Harper 7 3-CAN 26.67Y]
15 BST B 2:24.79 3 STRM A 2:33.55Y) 13 Hohenadel, Sarah 72-GYT 26.90Y
16 PWSC A 2'25.13 4 ORO A 2:37.20 14 B0 elnadeI: o 8 3-ORO 28.27Y
- 5 GYT A 2:44.20Y erglund, Lotta ; :
17 CAN A 2:25.29 15 Potorti, Liv 8 1-EST 28.59Y
6 EST A 2:50.55Y] .
18 SBGC A 2:39.49 16 Helgerson, Maddie 8 4-BABS 28.66Y]
7 GYT B 2:55.00Y] .
19 PST C 2:42.99 17 Durgampudi, Veda 7 2-RAYS 33.45Y]
8 STRM B 2:57.15Y]
20 MKS A 2:47.09 18 Karanouh, Sabine 8 4-BLUE 36.06Y
21 MKS B 2:52.17 9 BST A 3:0178Y] 19 Cassista, Juli 6 1-PRDE 37.44Y|
:52. 10 CAN A 4:03.24Y assista, Julianna - .
22 JVST A 2:25.00Y] 20 Demain, Liza 6 3-WST 39.81Y
11 JVST A 3:03.51Y]
23 NCC A NT 21 Butler, Edith 8 3-MKS 40.35Y]|
12 MKS A 3:11.47Y
23 BABS A NT 22 Howe, Grace 6 4-BLUE 45.00Y]
13 HHST B 3:12.32Y]
23 Zimmerman, Maya 7 3-NCC 50.24Y]
#32 Men 15-19 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 14 MKS B 3:14.860Y] .
- 24 Popielarz, Ava 6 4-BLUE 51.00Y]
Team Relay Seed Time 15 PRDE A 3:16.26Y] 24 Rod Abb 6 4-BLUE 51,00
1 MST A 1:48.22 16 PWSC A 64sy) cf)uwacy"d 4 e kS a2y
2 EST A 1:48.86 17 NCC A 32086y B‘ o ;elnce s Lver oy
3 BST A 1:54.53 18 WST A R G?C(’“’ Jar etyr < Liver Ty
4 PRDE A 2:00.95 19 EST B 3:25.55Y] over, Josephine )
5 BST B 2:01.67 20 JVST B 3:31.59Y| #38 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
6 WST A 2:03.20 21 BST B 3:33.87Y] Name Age Team Seed Time
7 CS A 2:05.41 22 PST A 3:36.22Y] 1 Hickman, Weston 8 1-JVST 22.53Y]
8 MST B X2:08.55 23 JRS A 4:07.16Y] 2 Oliviero, Jake 8 1-BST 22.87Y|
9 PRDE B 2:15.33 24 JRS B 4:17.28Y] 3 Bastarache, Jack 8 2-HHST 23.91Y]
10 JRS A 2:15.86 25 BST C 4:28.95Y 4 Gotlieb, Seth 7 1-PST 29.16Y]
11 PST A 2:22.99 26 BST D 4:44.44Y| 5 Dyer, Brandon 8 2-RAYS 30.29Y
12 NCC A 2:24.08 27 BABS A 4:57.62Y| 6 Berube, Carpenter 8 1-JVST 35.30Y]
13 SBGC A NT 28 WST B NTY] 7 Saranich, Ethan 8 1-BST 40.21Y]
28 PRDE B NTY| 8 Wicks, Shaun 8 4-BLUE 41.40Y]
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9 Fiffield, Sean 5 3-MKS 1:23.18Y]
#39 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Balboni, Gwen 10 2-HHST 32.19Y]
2 Theriault, Emily 10 2-STRM 32.22Y]
3 Wilson, Braelyn 10 2-HHST 35.59Y]
4 Mosher, Claire 10 3-ORO 35.95Y]
5 Gowern, Abigail 9 2-MST 36.09Y]
6 Veilleux, Emma 10 2-CS 38.08Y]
7 Basur, Nikki 10 2-GYT 38.62Y]
8 Heimarck, Natalie 9 1-JVST 38.89Y]
9 Sambrook, Audrey 10 2-GYT 40.59Y]
10 Bobocea, Isabela 10 2-STRM 41.65Y|
11 Holmes, Peyton 10 3-SSA 41.98Y|
12 Conquest, Sara 10 2-STRM 42.43Y|
13 Rocha, Kaitlyn 10 3-CAN 42.66Y|
14 Bernard, Lauren 9 1-EST 44.51Y|
15 Montplaisir, Maggie 9 3-CAN 44.69Y|
16 Doan, Kayla 10 2-GYT 45.20Y]
17 Willscher, Talia 10 3-WST 45.63Y|
18 Leone, Ashleigh 10 2-RAYS 46.44Y|
19 Nagel, Ashleigh 9 2-GYT 47.22Y|
20 Ash, Elle 10 1-EST 47.58Y|
21 Rakiey, Maggie 10 3-MKS 47.66Y|
22 Dyer, Hayden 9 2-HHST 48.40Y]
23 Shah, Esha 10 2-STRM 48.53Y]
24 Chesbro, Paige 10 1-EST 49.99Y]
25 Van Wagner, Elizabeth 9 3-MKS 52.13Y]
26 Donovan, Callie 10 4-CONY 52.85Y]
27 Romeiri, Angelina 9 3-MKS 54.18Y]
28 Olsen, Mary 10 4-SBGC 54.51Y
29 Fitzgerald, Addie 9 1-EST 54.53Y]
30 Dion, Peyton 10 1-PRDE 54.60Y]
31 Petrella, Charlotte 9 1-JVST 54.87Y]
32 Beauchesne, Chloe 10 4-SBGC 54.99Y]
33 Yi, Olivia 9 1-PRDE 58.90Y]
34 Swanson, Sophia 10 1-JVST 58.91Y]
35 Carroll, Olivia 10 4-SBGC 59.66Y]
36 Lake, Sophia 10 4-PWSC 59.77Y
36 Mackey, Shea 10 4-SBGC 59.77Y
38 Von Pichl, Aloisa 9 2-RAYS 1:09.00Y]
39 Aryal, Kritika 10 3-JRS 1:13.99Y]
40 Reichert, Allison 9 1-EST 1:17.04Y]
41 Boyd, Mia 10 3-JRS 1:21.28Y]
42 Nino, Catherine 10 4-BABS 1:25.72Y]
#40 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Rantala, Mikael 10 2-HHST 34.68Y]
2 Dua, Sahil 9 1-PRDE 37.10Y]
3 Avakov, Alexei 10 2-GYT 37.30Y]
4 Martinez, Reese 9 1-PST 42.54Y|
5 Schwefler, Zachary 9 2-STRM 43.03Y]
6 Black, Richie 10 1-BST 43.22Y|
7 Steichen, Ethan 9 1-BST 45.81Y]
8 Fiermonti, Joey 10 3-ORO 46.74Y|
9 Powers, Ryan 9 4-CONY 47.74Y|
10 Guindy, Patrick 10 1-EST 51.04Y]
11 Kandasamy, Lakshman 9 1-PRDE 52.05Y]

12 Patel, Jatin 10 2-RAYS 52.58Y]
13 Johnson, Michael 10 3-JRS 54.39Y]
14 Williams, Troy 10 3-MKS 57.20Y
15 Parmar, Ishaan 9 1-PRDE 58.63Y]
16 Dumont, Brady 10 3-NCC 1:00.54Y]
17 Beauchesne, Carter 9 4-SBGC 1:09.81Y|
18 Costa, Gavin 9 3-MKS 1:17.22Y]
#41 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Batchelder, Morgan 8 2-RAYS 36.21Y]
2 Byrne, Molly 8 1-EST 39.96Y
3 Chappell, Shilo 8 2-HHST 41.25Y|
4 Clark, Grace 8 1-JVST 42.10Y]
5 Capici, Cambria 8 2-RAYS 44.68Y|
6 Netishen, Katherine 8 1-EST 44.73Y|
7 Baker, Mallory 8 1-PST 44.93Y|
8 Currier, Janelle 7 2-GYT 45.44Y|
9 Hardjosuwito, Audrey 7 4-SBGC 45.84Y|
10 Ebol, Addison 8 1-JVST 46.81Y|
11 Stariknok, Erin 8 2-RAYS 46.86Y|
12 Smith, Malia 7 2-RAYS 48.63Y|
13 Cassista, Julianna 6 1-PRDE 50.12Y]
14 King, Meaghan 8 1-EST 51.36Y
15 Bacon, Marley 8 1-JVST 52.07Y]
16 Robinson, Mia 7 2-RAYS 53.13Y]
17 Cruz, Avary 8 1-PRDE 53.44Y]
18 Soucie, Lauren 8 1-PRDE 53.95Y]
19 Potorti, Liv 8 1-EST 54.41Y
20 Kight, Kayla 8 4-SBGC 54.94Y|
21 Mattson, Bryanna 8 4-PWSC 55.45Y]
22 Stevenson, [zzy 7 1-JVST 55.75Y]
23 Denon, Lydia 8 1-BST 56.56Y]
24 Olofson, Ailey 8 1-EST 56.71Y]
25 Zimmerman, Maya 7 3-NCC 58.83Y]
26 Mallya, Natasha 5 1-PRDE 59.76Y|
27 Handwerk, Phoebe 8 1-JVST 1:00.63Y]
28 Gelinas, Brenna 7 1-BST 1:03.52Y]
29 Swanson, Anora 8 1-JVST 1:03.62Y|
30 Brady-Schmoyer, Martha 7 1-PST 1:04.18Y]
31 Dickens, Sophie 8 2-RAYS 1:04.66Y|
32 Kota, Sharanya 6 2-GYT 1:05.00Y]
33 Meijer, Felicity 7 1-BST 1:05.04Y]
34 Kilari, Akshara 6 2-GYT 1:06.88Y]
35 Lande, Caitlin 6 1-BST 1:07.03Y]
36 Katis, Mia 7 3-NCC 1:07.60Y]
37 Timmins, Faith 8 1-PST 1:07.90Y]
38 Jaffa, Yvette 7 1-BST 1:09.08Y]
39 Rogers, Talia 7 3-MKS 1:12.42Y]
40 Dickinson, Ainsley 7 1-JVST 1:12.44Y|
41 Gibson, Melanie 7 1-BST 1:14.69Y]
42 Dumont, Lola 7 3-NCC 1:15.58Y]
43 Carlton, Nicolette 7 3-NCC 1:16.67Y]
44 Boyd, Eva 7 3-IRS 1:16.80Y]
45 Wineriter, Madeline 8 4-LRW 1:19.21Y]
46 Lanigan, Norah 7 4-BLUE 1:21.43Y]
47 Waterman, Kylie 6 4-PWSC 1:22.12Y]
48 Cookson, Alexandra 7 3-NCC 1:23.87Y]
49 Gibson, Paige 6 1-BST 1:39.00Y]
49 Medeiros, Isabella 8 1-BST 1:39.00Y]
51 Bilodeau, Maris 5 2-HHST 1:40.90Y]
52 Whitehead, Isabelle 7 3-MKS 1:44.00Y]

53 Speros, Cate 7 3-JRS 1:57.03Y]
54 Cillo, Caidence 5 3-MKS 2:14.00Y]
55 Dunkerley, Hailey 7 1-BST 2:58.80Y
56 Helgerson, Maddie 8 4-BABS NTY|
56 Fuller, Elka 7 1-JVST NTY|
#42 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Rick, Carter 8 2-STRM 40.55Y]
2 DeHoyos, Cole 8 2-STRM 40.70Y|
3 Oliviero, Jake 8 1-BST 41.47Y|
4 Toresjo, Anders 8 2-HHST 42.90Y]
5 Goucher, Edward 7 4-LRW 43.04Y]
6 Bastarache, Jack 8 2-HHST 44.55Y|
7 Belair, Dylan 7 2-GYT 46.03Y]
8 Lande, Garrett 8 1-BST 47.15Y|
9 Hickman, Weston 8 1-JVST 47.27Y|
10 Dyer, Brandon 8 2-RAYS 47.83Y|
11 Giarrusso, Kyle 7 4-SBGC 48.32Y]
12 Maters, Max 7 1-BST 49.19Y|
13 Moynihan, Max 8 3-NCC 49.91Y]
14 Glover, Balthazar 8 1-JVST 50.14Y]
15 Stevenson, Gus 7 1-JVST 50.15Y]
16 Capici, Nicholas 7 2-RAYS 51.23Y]
17 Gorbunov, Artem 6 2-MST 51.96Y]
18 Shea, Robbie 8 2-RAYS 52.64Y|
19 Feeney, Winston 7 4-BABS 53.34Y]
20 Bryson, Patrick 7 1-JVST 55.25Y]
21 Belair, Finn 6 2-GYT 55.56Y]
22 Gilton, James 8 1-PST 56.47Y|
23 Allen, Jeremy 8 1-PRDE 57.65Y]
24 Atkins, Jack 8 4-SBGC 58.89Y
25 Rousseau, RJ 72-GYT 1:00.00Y]
25 Savenko, Denys 6 2-GYT 1:00.00Y]
27 Doan, Justin 8 2-GYT 1:00.03Y]
28 Petrella, Samuel 6 1-JVST 1:00.84Y]
29 White, Jesse 8 4-BABS 1:00.92Y]
30 Wright, Alistair 8 1-BST 1:05.87Y]
31 Daily, Thatcher 7 1-JVST 1:06.00Y]
32 Pray, Logan 8 2-GYT 1:06.28Y]
33 Gallo, Owen 8 1-BST 1:06.91Y]
34 Wilson, Riley 6 2-HHST 1:07.01Y]
35 Emerson, William 7 3-NCC 1:07.16Y]
36 Schlunk, Andrew 7 1-JVST 1:07.37Y]
37 Schreiber, Kyle 8 2-RAYS 1:08.66Y]
38 Kaupp, Trevor 7 1-BST 1:10.99Y]
39 Faucher, Grayson 8 2-HHST 1:16.13Y|
40 Wright, Sebastian 7 1-BST 1:23.31Y]
41 Ahn, Brendan 6 1-BST 1:26.71Y]
42 Riley, Enda 8 1-BST 1:27.22Y]
43 Bastarache, Nicholas 7 2-HHST 1:39.69Y]
44 Erickson, Nathan 7 1-BST 1:44.63Y|
45 Stensersen, Jax 4 3-JRS 2:04.71Y]
46 Riley, Brenden 7 3-JRS 2:43.48Y]
47 Nichols, Dylan 6 3-CAN NTY|
47 Daviau, Liam 8 2-CS NTY|
#43 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Jewett, Cambria 10 2-STRM 1:06.05Y]
2 Balboni, Isabella 9 2-HHST 1:07.96Y]
3 Mosher, Claire 10 3-ORO 1:09.70Y]
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Netishen, Julia
Karanwal, Adaa
Holmes, Peyton
Dufour, Maria
Jeffers, Teagen
Sambrook, Audrey
Heimarck, Natalie
Morelli-Von Pichl, Kayla
Verville, Hannah
Benson, Alison
Bernard, Lauren
Costello, Kayleigh
Conquest, Sara
Clark, Genevieve
Bonneau, Alanna
Malynowski, Samantha
Blay, Jasmine
Johnson, Libby
Foley, Scarlett
Doan, Kayla

Katis, Ava

Mbatia, Kayah
Hyde, Marlise
Fritschka, Alyssa
Chandonnet, Erin
Levitsky, Olivia
Nichols, Alexandra
Demain, Tessa
Petrella, Charlotte
Langford, Jaci
Johnson, Mikayla
Gray, Caroline
Apple, Victoria
Arseneau, Madelyn
Denon, Natalie
Morrison, Gracie
Mattson, Andrea
Dinndorf, Jenna
Fitzgerald, Addie
Yi, Olivia
Erickson, Em
Schlunk, Annette
Gibson, Kayla
Rakiey, Maggie
Wineriter, Ella
Redd, Marie
McDonald, Devlyn
Sullivan, Dylan
Meyer, Soup
Goddard, Jennifer
Fuller, Zudi
Corbally, Cailean
Coats, Lily
Bryson, Sarah
Grenier, Amelia
Mortimer, Aaleyah
Mitchell, Haley
Baldwin, Emily
Pope-Konner, Sydney
Tabit, Amelia

10 1-EST
10 2-UVAC
10 3-SSA
10 2-MST
10 2-STRM
10 2-GYT
9 1-JVST
10 2-RAYS
10 4-LRW
9 1-EST
9 1-EST
10 2-HHST
10 2-STRM
10 1-JVST
10 3-ORO
10 4-SBGC
9 2-HHST
10 4-SBGC
9 2-STRM
10 2-GYT
10 3-NCC
9 1-PRDE
10 3-ORO
10 4-LRW
10 1-BST
9 3-CAN
10 3-CAN
10 3-WST
9 1-JVST
10 2-CS
10 3-JRS
9 1-EST
10 2-MST
10 2-HHST
9 1-BST
10 1-BST
10 4-PWSC
9 1-BST
9 1-EST
9 1-PRDE
10 1-BST
10 1-JVST
9 1-BST
10 3-MKS
10 4-LRW
9 3-MKS
10 1-BST
9 4-SBGC
10 4-PWSC
9 1-JVST
9 1-JVST
10 3-WST
9 2-GYT
9 1-JVST
10 1-BST
10 4-BABS
9 3-MKS
9 3-IRS
9 1-BST
10 1-PST

1:09.77Y]
1:12.04Y]
1:12.40Y]
1:13.21Y]
1:16.12Y]
1:18.25Y]
1:18.69Y]
1:18.75Y]
1:19.76Y]
1:20.23Y]
1:22.71Y]
1:22.81Y]
1:24.48Y]
1:25.00Y]
1:26.54Y]
1:27.94Y]
1:29.28Y]
1:29.47Y|
1:30.73Y]
1:30.90Y]
1:31.22Y]
1:31.43Y]
1:32.07Y]
1:32.59Y]
1:34.11Y]
1:34.30Y]
1:34.32Y]
1:35.57Y]
1:36.12Y]
1:36.24Y]
1:36.59Y]
1:37.01Y]
1:37.40Y]
1:37.41Y]
1:37.56Y]
1:38.80Y]
1:39.03Y]
1:39.53Y]
1:40.19Y]
1:40.41Y]
1:40.83Y]
1:43.48Y]
1:43.54Y]
1:44.95Y]
1:45.33Y]
1:48.08Y]
1:50.69Y]
1:52.07Y]
1:55.54Y]
1:56.12Y]
1:57.94Y]
1:59.82Y]
2:00.00Y]
2:00.69Y]
2:00.84Y]
2:02.14Y]
2:05.16Y]
2:05.35Y]
2:09.47Y
2:09.72Y
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64 Oliviero, Elle 9 1-BST 2:22.22Y
65 Kreick, Zoe 9 3-NCC 2:22.73Y
66 Hatem, Jordan 9 1-BST 2:25.55Y]
67 LaFleur, Addison 9 1-BST 2:30.07Y|
68 Medeiros, Ashley 10 1-BST 2:35.97Y
69 Pescosolido, Katherine 10 3-ORO 2:47.69Y]
70 Beck, Haydance 9 4-PWSC 3:01.30Y]
71 Tyrrell, Cate 10 2-STRM NTY|
71 Handwerk, Lillian 10 1-JVST NTY|
71 Lacaillade, Kate 9 1-JVST NTY|
71 Dortona, Gracie 10 1-JVST NTY]
#44 Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Rantala, Mikael 10 2-HHST 1:09.03Y]
2 Teeter, Jonas 10 3-ORO 1:16.48Y]|
3 Xu, Andy 9 1-PRDE 1:18.34Y]
4 Hyser, Thomas 9 2-UVAC 1:18.98Y]|
5 Lin, Trenton 10 2-RAYS 1:20.57Y|
6 Schwefler, Zachary 9 2-STRM 1:22.14Y]
7 Rice, Wyatt 9 2-RAYS 1:22.18Y]
8 Stevenson, Sam 10 1-JVST 1:26.53Y|
9 Powers, Ryan 9 4-CONY 1:26.70Y|
10 Houston, Caleb 9 1-PST 1:27.21Y]
11 Gullo, Sebastian 9 3-ORO 1:28.31Y]
12 Sawyer, Benjamin 9 3-IRS 1:28.97Y]
13 Daily, Noah 9 1-JVST 1:30.53Y]
14 Eaton, CJ 10 1-EST 1:32.88Y]
15 Patel, Jatin 10 2-RAYS 1:32.89Y]
16 Rao, Ikshaan 10 1-PRDE 1:33.06Y]
17 Turmel, Ryan 10 4-GST 1:34.39Y|
18 Guindy, Patrick 10 1-EST 1:35.31Y]
19 Hayes, Max 9 1-JVST 1:38.13Y]
20 Sununu, Charlie 9 1-PST 1:38.54Y]
21 O'Keefe, Liam 10 3-NCC 1:38.92Y]
22 Williams, Troy 10 3-MKS 1:42.78Y]
23 Roberge, Cooper 10 3-MKS 1:44.19Y]
24 Lanigan, Deegan 9 4-BLUE 1:44.92Y|
25 Escandon, Aden 9 3-MKS 1:47.18Y]
26 Chretien, William 10 3-WST 1:47.22Y|
27 Wiggin, Connor 9 4-SVST 1:47.73Y]
28 Peternel, TJ 10 3-WST 1:50.56Y]
29 Ahn, Bryce 9 1-BST 1:53.16Y|
30 Redman, Jacob 10 1-BST 1:53.57Y]
31 Kraus, Sean 9 1-BST 1:55.25Y|
32 Crift, Niklas 9 1-BST 1:58.55Y]
33 Boutchia, Dylan 10 1-PRDE 1:59.41Y]
34 Amundson, Ethan 9 4-PWSC 1:59.83Y]
35 McEwan, Andrew 9 3-ORO 2:01.44Y]
36 Barnes, Eddie 9 1-JVST 2:01.81Y]
37 Wendell, Zackery 9 3-ORO 2:01.84Y]
38 Timmins, Layne 10 1-PST 2:04.19Y]
39 Kenny, Liam 10 1-BST 2:07.40Y]
40 Wiechert, Richard 9 3-ORO 2:08.64Y]
41 Mbatia, Ellis 9 1-PRDE 2:08.65Y]
42 Gygax, Gavin 10 3-ORO 2:08.95Y|
43 Wicks, David 9 4-BLUE 2:10.00Y
44 Saranich, Brendon 10 1-BST 2:11.62Y]
45 Dumont, Joshua 10 1-BST 2:11.66Y]
46 Kaupp, Brendan 9 1-BST 2:17.75Y|
47 Egbert, Nathanial 10 3-ORO 2:40.69Y]
48 Garimella, Mihir 9 2-STRM NTY|

48 Basantes, Evan 10 2-STRM NTY]
#45 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Tracy, Hazel Jean 8 2-RAYS 22.67Y|
2 Byrne, Molly 8 1-EST 23.29Y|
3 Smith, Ella 8 1-EST 25.22Y|
4 Berglund, Lotta 8 3-ORO 25.92Y]
5 Wolf, Grace 8 1-BST 26.19Y]
6 Nichols, Libby 7 4-SBGC 26.66Y|
7 Kennedy, Libby 7 1-JVST 26.95Y|
8 Chappell, Shilo 8 2-HHST 26.96Y|
9 Bosma, Chloe 8 1-PST 27.35Y]
10 Goucher, Emmie 7 4-LRW 27.68Y|
11 Rice, Mackenzie 8 4-PWSC 27.98Y]
12 Hohenadel, Sarah 7 2-GYT 28.84Y|
13 Salvador, Kendall 8 4-SBGC 29.16Y]
14 King, Meaghan 8 1-EST 30.28Y]
15 Durgampudi, Veda 7 2-RAYS 30.44Y|
16 Wiggin, Lydia 8 4-SVST 31.06Y]
17 King, Marie 8 1-EST 31.14Y
18 Helgerson, Maddie 8 4-BABS 33.44Y|
19 Shiffler, Abigail 7 3-WST 34.72Y
20 Pinard, Abigail 8 2-GYT 35.00Y
21 Courcy, Annelise 8 1-EST 36.09Y]
22 Northcott, Madelyn 8 4-BABS 37.49Y]
23 Cookson, Alexandra 7 3-NCC 38.36Y]
24 Smith, Gracie 8 1-EST 38.98Y]
25 Demain, Liza 6 3-WST 42.51Y]
26 Romeri, Rebecca 7 3-MKS 43.79Y|
27 Katis, Mia 7 3-NCC 45.87Y|
28 Karanouh, Lia 6 4-BLUE 47.00Y]
29 Rondeau, Kasey 8 1-PRDE 52.79Y]
30 Butler, Edith 8 3-MKS 53.60Y]
31 Whitehead, Isabelle 7 3-MKS 1:10.91Y]
32 Sturrock, Sophie 8 1-JVST NTY|
32 Levitsky, Harper 7 3-CAN NTY|
#46 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Konieczny, Kyle 8 1-BST 25.68Y]
2 Goucher, Edward 7 4-LRW 27.15Y]
3 Lehman, Oliver 7 2-UVAC 30.06Y]
4 Berube, Carpenter 8 1-JVST 30.79Y]
5 Gilton, James 8 1-PST 31.95Y]
6 Shea, Robbie 8 2-RAYS 34.16Y]
7 Moynihan, Max 8 3-NCC 34.91Y]
8 Demain, Nate 8 3-WST 37.66Y]
9 Allen, Jeremy 8 1-PRDE 38.75Y]
10 Parmar, Ayaan 6 1-PRDE 39.59Y]
11 Rakiey, Ben 7 3-MKS 41.50Y]
12 Corbett, Will 8 4-BABS 42.00Y]
13 Von Pichl, Chase 7 2-RAYS 42.28Y]
14 Durgampudi, Vishwa 7 2-RAYS 44.16Y|
15 Crooks, Jack 7 3-MKS 44.99Y|
16 Treamer, Jason 8 4-GST 45.40Y|
17 Emerson, William 7 3-NCC 45.87Y|
18 Corbally, Kempes 8 3-WST 47.90Y]
19 Manfredi, Landen 7 4-SVST 50.85Y]
20 Fiffield, Sean 5 3-MKS 1:05.68Y]
21 White, Jesse 8 4-BABS NTY|
21 Dragomaretski, Dennis 6 1-EST NTY|
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. 60 Luksha, Anna 10 3-JRS 1:16.28Y] 6 Philippy, Sydney 8 4-LRW 22.74Y|
#47 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke . K .
- 61 Butler, Adelaide 10 3-MKS 1:17.18Y] 7 Netishen, Katherine 8 1-EST 22.82Y]
Name Age Team Seed Time R i . K
- 62 Baldwin, Emily 9 3-JRS 1:19.38Y] 8 King, Marie 8 1-EST 23.26Y]
1 Balboni, Gwen 10 2-HHST 38.83Y ) .
. 63 Peternel, Riley 10 3-WST 1:20.61Y| 9 Soucie, Lauren 8 1-PRDE 23.78Y|
2 Rocha, Kaitlyn 10 3-CAN 42.79Y| o )
. . 64 Benner, Lizzie 9 1-JVST 1:26.40Y] 10 Smith, Ella 8 1-EST 24.21Y|
3 Kasabian, Kellie 10 3-ORO 42.91Y| . . .
. 65 Williams, Sophie 9 1-PST 1:27.13Y] 11 Ebol, Addison 8 1-JVST 24.25Y|
4 Veilleux, Emma 10 2-CS 43.49Y| .
66 Demmons, Kat 9 3-MKS 1:30.20Y] 12 Courcy, Annelise 8 1-EST 24.45Y)|
5 Bobocea, Isabela 10 2-STRM 43.69Y|
67 Desrochers, Brooke 10 3-NCC 1:33.73Y| 13 Baker, Mallory 8 1-PST 24.46Y|
6 Ducharme, Kate 10 1-EST 44.30Y|
. 68 Sweeney, Alex 9 4-SVST 1:36.46Y| 14 Hohenadel, Sarah 7 2-GYT 24.52Y|
7 Wilson, Braelyn 10 2-HHST 44.43Y| )
. . 69 Hardy, Chloe 10 1-JVST NTY| 15 Olofson, Ailey 8 1-EST 24.81Y|
8 Montplaisir, Maggie 9 3-CAN 45.53Y] K .
K 69 Linton, Emma 9 1-JVST NT 16 Karanouh, Sabine 8 4-BLUE 24.87Y|
9 Durbin, Abby 10 1-BST 45.75Y|
oo 17 Salvador, Kendall 8 4-SBGC 25.72Y|
10 Gowern, Abigail 9 2-MST 45.77Y|  #48 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke
. . - 18 Mattson, Bryanna 8 4-PWSC 25.92Y]
11 Whitney, Milena 10 1-BST 46.15Y| Name Age Team Seed Time . .
X . - 19 Robinson, Mia 7 2-RAYS 26.28Y|
12 Morelli-Von Pichl, Kayla 10 2-RAYS 46.85Y| 1 Avakov, Alexei 10 2-GYT 42.73Y|
R . 20 Swanson, Anora 8 1-JVST 26.30Y]
13 Halligan, Keira 9 1-PST 47.20Y] 2 Fung, Dylan 10 2-STRM 43.60Y] ) )
. 21 Smith, Malia 7 2-RAYS 26.42Y|
14 Kelly, Laura 10 3-ORO 47.29Y| 3 Black, Richie 10 1-BST 46.72Y|
22 Cruz, Avary 8 1-PRDE 26.81Y]
15 Rane, Sanya 10 2-STRM 48.17Y] 4 Jewett, Dylan 10 2-STRM 47.16Y| . .
X K 23 Dickens, Sophie 8 2-RAYS 27.09Y]
16 Hazelbaker, Lily 10 2-GYT 48.51Y] 5 Rice, Wyatt 9 2-RAYS 47.31Y]
X 24 Handwerk, Phoebe 8 1-JVST 27.14Y|
17 Lake, Sophia 10 4-PWSC 50.52Y 6 Xu, Andy 9 1-PRDE 47.68Y| . .
X . i . 25 Savino, Ellie 7 3-NCC 27.51Y]
18 Rodriguez Santana, Patricia 10 1-PRDE 50.89Y] 7 Hardjosuwito, Andrew 10 4-SBGC 48.03Y]
. 26 Heon, Gretchen 7 4-SVST 27.85Y|
19 Maters, Stella 10 1-BST 50.90Y] 8 Patel, Jatin 10 2-RAYS 48.83Y] )
X 27 Denon, Lydia 8 1-BST 28.00Y]
20 Kennedy, Margot 9 4-CONY 51.87Y 9 Valle, Neil 10 4-CONY 50.36Y] )
28 Kight, Kayla 8 4-SBGC 28.44Y|
21 Kennedy, Emma 10 1-JVST 52.37Y 10 Rezzarday, Andrew 10 3-MKS 52.06Y . .
X X 29 Smith, Gracie 8 1-EST 28.90Y|
22 Clark, Genevieve 10 1-JVST 52.50Y] 11 Lin, Trenton 10 2-RAYS 52.74Y| Rk
. 30 Rogers, Talia 7 3-MKS 29.43Y|
23 Blay, Jasmine 9 2-HHST 53.31Y 12 Dodge, Jake 9 1-JVST 53.47Y i
. X . 31 Gelinas, Brenna 7 1-BST 29.81Y]
24 Dinndorf, Jenna 9 1-BST 53.33Y 13 Piotrowski, Tony 9 1-EST 54.39Y o
i . 32 Kilari, Akshara 6 2-GYT 29.92Y]
25 Rivard, Margaret 9 2-UVAC 54.06Y] 14 Gygax, Gavin 10 3-ORO 54.69Y]
. . X . 33 Kota, Sharanya 6 2-GYT 30.00Y]
26 Lim, Madeline 10 3-MKS 54.09Y] 15 Fiermonti, Joey 10 3-ORO 55.42Y]
L. 34 Mallya, Natasha 5 1-PRDE 30.03Y]
27 Shah, Esha 10 2-STRM 54.10Y 16 Wiggin, Connor 9 4-SVST 56.04Y]| ) )
X Lo 35 Stariknok, Erin 8 2-RAYS 30.05Y]
28 Sivakumar, Kirthi 10 1-PRDE 54.48Y] 17 Rao, Ikshaan 10 1-PRDE 57.97Y]
. 36 Stevenson, Izzy 7 1-JVST 30.15Y]
29 Schlunk, Annette 10 1-JVST 54.63Y] 18 Pervier, Jacob 9 2-CS 58.56Y] ) A
R 37 Gibson, Melanie 7 1-BST 30.40Y]
30 Beauchesne, Chloe 10 4-SBGC 55.97Y| 19 Lanigan, Deegan 9 4-BLUE 59.00Y] o .
. . 38 Wiggin, Lydia 8 4-SVST 30.66Y]
31 Morrison, Gracie 10 1-BST 56.00Y] 20 Olofson, Shea 9 1-EST 1:00.01Y]
. 39 Brady-Schmoyer, Martha 7 1-PST 30.75Y
32 Peltz, Aj 10 1-PST 56.04Y] 21 Dumont, Alex 10 3-NCC 1:02.17Y]
R R 40 Howe, Grace 6 4-BLUE 31.09Y]
33 Foley, Scarlett 9 2-STRM 56.07Y 22 Fleming, Alastair 9 3-WST 1:02.68Y]
. 41 Fuller, Elka 7 1-JVST 31.53Y
34 Bernard, Alison 9 1-EST 56.66Y] 23 Parmar, Ishaan 9 1-PRDE 1:02.78Y]
L 42 Boyd, Eva 7 3-JRS 31.76Y
35 Apple, Victoria 10 2-MST 56.72Y] 24 Peternel, TJ 10 3-WST 1:04.52Y] T .
R . 43 Timmins, Faith 8 1-PST 32.03Y]
36 Malynowski, Samantha 10 4-SBGC 56.82Y] 25 Griffin, Asher 9 4-PWSC 1:04.73Y] .
L. . 44 Lanigan, Norah 7 4-BLUE 32.59Y]
37 Dickinson, Riley 10 1-JVST 57.27Y 26 Cabalona, Ethan 9 1-EST 1:05.69Y] .
i L. 45 Carlton, Nicolette 7 3-NCC 32.98Y]
38 Donovan, Callie 10 4-CONY 58.32Y] 27 Sawyer, Benjamin 9 3-JRS 1:06.28Y]|
. 46 Northcott, Madelyn 8 4-BABS 33.03Y]
39 Shattuck, Jasmine 10 3-NCC 59.46Y] 28 McLean, Bode 9 4-LRW 1:08.12Y] .
. X 47 Waterman, Kylie 6 4-PWSC 33.42Y]
40 Trotabas, Laeticia 9 2-GYT 1:00.00Y] 29 Cong, David 9 4-CONY 1:09.81Y] i .
. 48 Katis, Mia 7 3-NCC 34.17Y
41 Olsen, Mary 10 4-SBGC 1:00.36Y] 30 Beauchesne, Brian 9 4-SBGC 1:12.19Y] N o
L. . 49 Meijer, Felicity 7 1-BST 34.22Y]
42 Wineriter, Ella 10 4-LRW 1:00.99Y] 31 Cillo, Connor 9 3-MKS 1:15.12Y] . o
. 50 Shiffler, Abigail 7 3-WST 34.42Y
43 Worster, Ellie 9 4-CONY 1:01.04Y] 32 Mattern, Trekker 10 3-MKS 1:17.26Y]
50 Dumont, Lola 7 3-NCC 34.42Y
44 Dunkerley, Kayla 9 1-BST 1:02.09Y] 33 Peters, Nolan 9 1-PST 1:17.49Y] )
i 52 Whitehead, Isabelle 7 3-MKS 34.81Y]
45 Katis, Ava 10 3-NCC 1:02.91Y] 34 Crooks, Cameron 9 3-WST 1:19.22Y| o
53 Lande, Caitlin 6 1-BST 34.84Y]
46 Faucher, Phoebe 9 1-JVST 1:02.95Y] 35 McEwan, Andrew 9 3-ORO 1:28.62Y] ) o
. 54 Pinard, Abigail 8 2-GYT 35.52Y
47 Lawrence, Taryn 10 1-JVST 1:03.72Y] 36 Feeney, Winston 7 4-BABS NTY] i
. . 55 Romeri, Rebecca 7 3-MKS 36.55Y]
48 Von Pichl, Aloisa 9 2-RAYS 1:03.87Y] 36 Hardy, Cooper 9 1-JVST NTY|
. . 56 Cookson, Alexandra 7 3-NCC 37.45Y]
49 Fritschka, Alyssa 10 4-LRW 1:04.20Y] 36 Dumais, Kyle 9 4-GST NTY| .
. . 57 Ports, Lily 7 4-LRW 37.56Y
50 Durbin, Sarah 9 1-BST 1:06.00Y] 36 Cronin, Marcus 10 1-EST NTY] o .
. 58 Dickinson, Ainsley 7 1-JVST 37.69Y
51 Johnson, Mikayla 10 3-JRS 1:06.13Y] 36 Young, Evan 9 2-CS NTY| ]
59 Karanouh, Lia 6 4-BLUE 38.00Y]
52 Fay, Nevaeh 10 2-STRM 1:07.97Y| ) i
) . #49 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke 59 Popielarz, Ava 6 4-BLUE 38.00Y
53 Viands, Katherine 10 3-WST 1:08.79Y] -
. . Name Age Team Seed Time 61 Jaffa, Yvette 7 1-BST 38.75Y]
54 Nino, Catherine 10 4-BABS 1:09.04Y| - .
. 1 Hardjosuwito, Audrey 7 4-SBGC 16.04Y] 62 Rodway, Abby 6 4-BLUE 42.00Y]
55 Nichols, Alexandra 10 3-CAN 1:09.20Y] .
. 2 Batchelder, Morgan 8 2-RAYS 20.02Y] 63 Medeiros, Isabella 8 1-BST 42.53Y]
56 Shiffler, Alexandra 10 3-WST 1:10.67Y] . o )
. 3 Wilson, Keara 8 2-HHST 21.32Y 64 Wineriter, Madeline 8 4-LRW 45.98Y|
57 Kreick, Zoe 9 3-NCC 1:11.49Y| . R
4 Capici, Cambria 8 2-RAYS 21.65Y] 65 Cyr, Catie 6 4-BLUE 46.00Y]
58 Fedock, Emma 9 2-GYT 1:15.00Y] K .
5 Goucher, Emmie 7 4-LRW 22.59Y 66 Glover, Josephine 5 1-JVST 47.59Y|
59 Boyd, Ella 9 3-JRS 1:15.28Y] o
67 Oliviero, Samantha 5 1-BST 50.45Y]




Manchester Swim Team

#49 ... (Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

68 Gibson, Paige 6 1-BST 51.25Y
69 Dunkerley, Hailey 7 1-BST 52.75Y
70 Bilodeau, Maris 5 2-HHST 55.90Y]
71 Speros, Cate 7 3-JRS 55.93Y]
72 Faucher, Natalie 7 2-HHST 57.81Y]
73 Sturrock, Sophie 8 1-JVST NTY|
#50 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Toresjo, Anders 8 2-HHST 22.90Y]
2 Belair, Dylan 7 2-GYT 23.20Y]
3 Lande, Garrett 8 1-BST 23.63Y|
4 DeHoyos, Cole 8 2-STRM 24.33Y|
5 Lehman, Oliver 7 2-UVAC 24.79Y|
6 Giarrusso, Kyle 7 4-SBGC 24.93Y|
7 Shea, Robbie 8 2-RAYS 25.28Y|
8 Capici, Nicholas 7 2-RAYS 25.57Y|
9 Goucher, Edward 7 4-LRW 25.75Y|
10 Dyer, Brandon 8 2-RAYS 25.91Y|
10 Schreiber, Kyle 8 2-RAYS 25.91Y]
12 Rick, Carter 8 2-STRM 26.10Y]
13 White, Jesse 8 4-BABS 26.31Y]
13 Durgampudi, Vishwa 7 2-RAYS 26.31Y]
15 Schlunk, Andrew 7 1-JVST 26.37Y|
16 Daily, Thatcher 7 1-JVST 26.47Y|
17 Dragomaretski, Dennis 6 1-EST 27.36Y|
18 Gorbunov, Artem 6 2-MST 28.93Y|
19 Gallo, Owen 8 1-BST 29.22Y|
20 Gotlieb, Seth 7 1-PST 29.37Y|
21 Stevenson, Gus 7 1-JVST 29.40Y|
22 Von Pichl, Chase 7 2-RAYS 29.53Y]
23 Glover, Balthazar 8 1-JVST 29.71Y]
24 Faucher, Grayson 8 2-HHST 30.09Y]
25 Kaupp, Trevor 7 1-BST 30.31Y]
26 Maters, Max 7 1-BST 30.41Y]
27 Atkins, Jack 8 4-SBGC 30.78Y]
28 Parmar, Ayaan 6 1-PRDE 30.81Y]
29 Crooks, Jack 7 3-MKS 30.85Y]
30 Bryson, Patrick 7 1-JVST 31.72Y]
31 Rousseau, RJ 72-GYT 32.00Y]
32 Belair, Finn 6 2-GYT 32.38Y]
33 Doan, Justin 8 2-GYT 32.49Y]
34 Savenko, Denys 6 2-GYT 34.00Y]
35 Pray, Logan 8 2-GYT 34.03Y]
36 Wright, Alistair 8 1-BST 34.39Y
37 Saranich, Ethan 8 1-BST 34.88Y]
38 Petrella, Samuel 6 1-JVST 35.06Y]
39 Rakiey, Ben 7 3-MKS 35.27Y
40 Wilson, Riley 6 2-HHST 35.37Y
41 Manfredi, Landen 7 4-SVST 37.66Y|
42 Corbally, Kempes 8 3-WST 38.05Y]
43 Wicks, Shaun 8 4-BLUE 38.66Y]
44 Goddard, Brian 6 1-JVST 38.69Y]
45 Demain, Nate 8 3-WST 40.16Y|
46 Treamer, Jason 8 4-GST 40.31Y]
47 Wright, Sebastian 7 1-BST 41.12Y]
48 Ahn, Brendan 6 1-BST 42.00Y]
49 Emerson, William 7 3-NCC 43.99Y]
50 Riley, Enda 8 1-BST 44.50Y]
51 Bastarache, Nicholas 7 2-HHST 44.69Y|
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52 McEwan, Jamie 6 3-ORO 45.69Y|
53 Tucker, Gus 7 4-BLUE 47.00Y]
54 Corbett, Will 8 4-BABS 47.31Y|
55 Erickson, Nathan 7 1-BST 50.64Y]
56 Delude, Benjamin 5 4-BLUE 51.00Y
57 Wicks, Evan 6 4-BLUE 1:18.00Y]
58 Stensersen, Jax 4 3-JRS 1:36.43Y]
59 Nichols, Dylan 6 3-CAN NTY|
59 Baker, Grant 6 1-PST NTY]
59 Daviau, Liam 8 2-CS NTY]
#51 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Wilson, Braelyn 10 2-HHST 33.47Y|
2 Netishen, Julia 10 1-EST 33.90Y]
3 Jewett, Cambria 10 2-STRM 33.93Y]
4 Theriault, Emily 10 2-STRM 38.31Y]
5 Basur, Nikki 10 2-GYT 38.65Y]
6 Lim, Madeline 10 3-MKS 39.29Y
7 Dufour, Maria 10 2-MST 39.64Y]
8 Kelly, Laura 10 3-ORO 40.52Y|
9 Jeffers, Teagen 10 2-STRM 40.68Y]
10 Hazelbaker, Lily 10 2-GYT 41.20Y]
11 Karanwal, Adaa 10 2-UVAC 41.91Y]
12 Willscher, Talia 10 3-WST 42.17Y]
13 Costello, Kayleigh 10 2-HHST 42.47Y|
14 Marvell, Alexandra 10 2-STRM 43.71Y]
15 Nagel, Ashleigh 9 2-GYT 43.88Y]
16 Whitney, Milena 10 1-BST 44.07Y|
17 Leone, Ashleigh 10 2-RAYS 44.19Y]
18 Bernard, Lauren 9 1-EST 44.75Y|
19 Mattson, Andrea 10 4-PWSC 44.93Y|
19 Bonneau, Alanna 10 3-ORO 44.93Y|
21 Chesbro, Paige 10 1-EST 45.36Y|
22 Arseneau, Madelyn 10 2-HHST 45.44Y|
23 Meyer, Soup 10 4-PWSC 45.54Y|
24 Fritschka, Alyssa 10 4-LRW 45.70Y]
25 Dion, Peyton 10 1-PRDE 46.15Y|
26 Dyer, Hayden 9 2-HHST 46.34Y|
27 Van Wagner, Elizabeth 9 3-MKS 46.42Y|
28 Langford, Jaci 10 2-CS 47.18Y]
29 Foley, Scarlett 9 2-STRM 47.41Y|
30 Doan, Kayla 10 2-GYT 47.63Y|
31 Llewellyn, Keelin 10 1-JVST 48.02Y]
32 Gray, Caroline 9 1-EST 48.49Y|
33 Wineriter, Ella 10 4-LRW 48.53Y|
34 Bernard, Alison 9 1-EST 48.59Y|
35 Peltz, Aj 10 1-PST 48.90Y]
36 Mackey, Shea 10 4-SBGC 49.25Y]
37 Schlunk, Annette 10 1-JVST 49.30Y]
38 Levitsky, Olivia 9 3-CAN 49.35Y]
39 Rane, Sanya 10 2-STRM 49.57Y|
40 Johnson, Libby 10 4-SBGC 49.89Y|
41 Trotabas, Laeticia 9 2-GYT 50.00Y]
42 Mbatia, Kayah 9 1-PRDE 50.01Y
43 Abernathy, Elizabeth 9 2-GYT 50.06Y]
44 Tabit, Amelia 10 1-PST 51.25Y
45 Nichols, Alexandra 10 3-CAN 51.49Y]
46 Yi, Olivia 9 1-PRDE 52.10Y
47 Redd, Marie 9 3-MKS 52.16Y
48 Carroll, Olivia 10 4-SBGC 53.17Y
49 Erickson, Em 10 1-BST 53.58Y]

50 Sullivan, Dylan 9 4-SBGC 53.75Y
51 Romeiri, Angelina 9 3-MKS 54.04Y]
52 Tyrrell, Cate 10 2-STRM 55.07Y
53 Reichert, Allison 9 1-EST 55.40Y]
54 Pope-Konner, Sydney 9 1-BST 55.94Y]
55 Hyde, Marlise 10 3-ORO 56.22Y|
56 Denon, Natalie 9 1-BST 56.49Y]
57 Goddard, Jennifer 9 1-JVST 56.93Y]
58 Aryal, Kritika 10 3-JRS 57.28Y|
59 McDonald, Devlyn 10 1-BST 57.31Y
60 Fuller, Zudi 9 1-JVST 58.07Y
61 Handwerk, Lillian 10 1-JVST 58.18Y
62 Rodriguez Santana, Patricia 10 1-PRDE 58.20Y
63 Bryson, Sarah 9 1-JVST 58.23Y]
64 Shattuck, Jasmine 10 3-NCC 58.42Y]
65 Mitchell, Haley 9 3-MKS 58.50Y
66 Worster, Ellie 9 4-CONY 59.01Y]
67 Demmons, Kat 9 3-MKS 59.17Y]
68 Boyd, Ella 9 3-JRS 59.35Y
68 Lacaillade, Kate 9 1-JVST 59.35Y]
70 Faucher, Phoebe 9 1-JVST 59.38Y]
71 Williams, Sophie 9 1-PST 59.50Y
72 Luksha, Anna 10 3-JRS 59.57Y
73 Coats, Lily 9 2-GYT 1:00.00Y]
74 Butler, Adelaide 10 3-MKS 1:00.06Y]
75 Sweeney, Alex 9 4-SVST 1:00.61Y]
76 Grenier, Amelia 10 1-BST 1:00.65Y|
77 Shiffler, Alexandra 10 3-WST 1:00.75Y]
78 Kreick, Zoe 9 3-NCC 1:01.35Y]
79 Baldwin, Emily 9 3-JRS 1:01.37Y]
80 Dunkerley, Kayla 9 1-BST 1:01.50Y]
81 Fedock, Emma 9 2-GYT 1:02.00Y]
82 Peternel, Riley 10 3-WST 1:02.55Y]
83 Boyd, Mia 10 3-JRS 1:03.32Y]
84 Viands, Katherine 10 3-WST 1:03.53Y]
85 Desrochers, Brooke 10 3-NCC 1:03.65Y|
85 Gibson, Kayla 9 1-BST 1:03.65Y]
87 Lawrence, Taryn 10 1-JVST 1:05.35Y]
88 Benner, Lizzie 9 1-JVST 1:05.58Y]
89 Swanson, Sophia 10 1-JVST 1:05.67Y]
90 Brar, Olivia 10 1-JVST 1:05.80Y]
91 Dickinson, Riley 10 1-JVST 1:05.98Y]
92 Dortona, Gracie 10 1-JVST 1:07.42Y|
93 LaFleur, Addison 9 1-BST 1:09.52Y]
94 Medeiros, Ashley 10 1-BST 1:13.22Y]
95 Hatem, Jordan 9 1-BST 1:15.66Y|
96 Pescosolido, Katherine 10 3-ORO 1:18.24Y]
97 Mortimer, Aaleyah 10 4-BABS 1:19.47Y]
98 Linton, Emma 9 1-JVST 1:26.40Y|
99 Oliviero, Elle 9 1-BST 1:32.10Y]
100 Hardy, Chloe 10 1-JVST 1:32.44Y]
101 Beck, Haydance 9 4-PWSC 1:34.21Y]
#52 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Xu, Andy 9 1-PRDE 39.21Y
2 Jewett, Dylan 10 2-STRM 39.57Y]
3 Houston, Caleb 9 1-PST 40.10Y]
4 Schwefler, Zachary 9 2-STRM 40.59Y]
5 Hyser, Thomas 9 2-UVAC 42.05Y|
6 Piotrowski, Tony 9 1-EST 42.47Y|
7 Johnson, Michael 10 3-JRS 44 .91Y|




Manchester Swim Team

#52 ... (Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

8 Kandasamy, Lakshman 9 1-PRDE 45.40Y]
9 Sawyer, Benjamin 9 3-IRS 47.10Y]
10 Eaton, CJ 10 1-EST 48.29Y|
11 Chretien, William 10 3-WST 49.38Y]
12 Daily, Noah 9 1-JVST 49.69Y|
12 Turmel, Ryan 10 4-GST 49.69Y|
14 O'Keefe, Liam 10 3-NCC 50.12Y
15 Gullo, Sebastian 9 3-ORO 51.43Y]
16 McLean, Bode 9 4-LRW 51.86Y]
17 Roberge, Cooper 10 3-MKS 52.72Y]
18 Hardjosuwito, Andrew 10 4-SBGC 52.96Y
19 Escandon, Aden 9 3-MKS 53.88Y]
20 Hayes, Max 9 1-JVST 54.07Y
21 Sununu, Charlie 9 1-PST 54.28Y]
22 Olofson, Shea 9 1-EST 54.94Y]
23 Cong, David 9 4-CONY 55.40Y
24 Wiechert, Richard 9 3-ORO 55.71Y]
25 Ahn, Bryce 9 1-BST 57.93Y
26 Dumont, Alex 10 3-NCC 59.10Y
27 Timmins, Layne 10 1-PST 59.86Y]
28 Dodge, Jake 9 1-JVST 59.97Y|
29 Mbatia, Ellis 9 1-PRDE 1:00.10Y]
30 Fleming, Alastair 9 3-WST 1:00.56Y]
31 McEwan, Andrew 9 3-ORO 1:01.04Y]
32 Wendell, Zackery 9 3-ORO 1:01.29Y]
33 Barnes, Eddie 9 1-JVST 1:02.25Y]
34 Cronin, Marcus 10 1-EST 1:02.50Y]
35 Basantes, Evan 10 2-STRM 1:02.63Y|
36 Mattern, Trekker 10 3-MKS 1:03.13Y]
37 Redman, Jacob 10 1-BST 1:03.40Y]
38 Kenny, Liam 10 1-BST 1:04.55Y]
39 Griffin, Asher 9 4-PWSC 1:05.37Y]
40 Boutchia, Dylan 10 1-PRDE 1:05.40Y]
41 Crift, Niklas 9 1-BST 1:07.44Y]
42 Cabalona, Ethan 9 1-EST 1:10.84Y]
43 Saranich, Brendon 10 1-BST 1:10.93Y]
44 Crooks, Cameron 9 3-WST 1:11.63Y]
45 Dumont, Joshua 10 1-BST 1:11.72Y]
46 Egbert, Nathanial 10 3-ORO 1:12.77Y]
47 Costa, Gavin 9 3-MKS 1:13.06Y]
48 Peters, Nolan 9 1-PST 1:13.50Y]
49 Biedrzycki, Cole 9 4-BABS 1:13.72Y]
50 Jensen, Stuart 9 1-JVST 1:13.80Y]
51 Amundson, Ethan 9 4-PWSC 1:14.57Y
52 Kaupp, Brendan 9 1-BST 1:15.66Y]
53 Hardy, Cooper 9 1-JVST 1:17.75Y]
54 Kraus, Sean 9 1-BST 1:19.94Y|
55 Wicks, David 9 4-BLUE 1:30.00Y]
56 Jung, Ryan 9 1-BST 1:36.66Y]
57 Garimella, Mihir 9 2-STRM NTY|
57 Dumais, Kyle 9 4-GST NTY|
57 Young, Evan 9 2-CS NTY]
#53 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Batchelder, Morgan 8 2-RAYS 16.95Y]
2 Black, Jessie 8 1-BST 17.75Y|
3 Netishen, Katherine 8 1-EST 18.95Y]
4 Capici, Cambria 8 2-RAYS 19.39Y]
5 Rice, Imara 7 2-RAYS 19.45Y]

5]
—_

N
—_

N
—

Currier, Janelle
Potorti, Liv

Clark, Grace
Chappell, Shilo
Millett, Katie
Ebol, Addison
Wolf, Grace
Rondeau, Kasey
Baker, Mallory
Howe, Grace
Karanouh, Sabine
Durgampudi, Veda
Kight, Kayla
Hardjosuwito, Audrey
Courcy, Annelise
Kennedy, Libby
Wiggin, Lydia
Olofson, Ailey
Smith, Malia
Stariknok, Erin
Cassista, Julianna
Soucie, Lauren
Mattson, Bryanna
Zimmerman, Maya
Denon, Lydia
Stevenson, Izzy
Meijer, Felicity
Smith, Gracie
Swanson, Anora
Gelinas, Brenna
Sturrock, Sophie
King, Meaghan
Cruz, Avary
Fuller, Elka
Lande, Caitlin
Brady-Schmoyer, Martha
Robinson, Mia
Heon, Gretchen
Dickinson, Ainsley
Northcott, Madelyn
Kilari, Akshara
Shiffler, Abigail
Handwerk, Phoebe
Savino, Ellie
King, Marie
Dickens, Sophie
Kota, Sharanya
Timmins, Faith
Gibson, Melanie
Mallya, Natasha
Boyd, Eva

Ports, Lily
Demain, Liza
Jaffa, Yvette
Lanigan, Norah
Dumont, Lola
Popielarz, Ava
Butler, Edith
Medeiros, Isabella
Cyr, Catie

Glover, Josephine
Pinard, Abigail
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7 2-GYT
8 1-EST
8 1-JVST
8 2-HHST
7 4-SVST
8 1-JVST
8 1-BST
8 1-PRDE
8 1-PST
6 4-BLUE
8 4-BLUE
7 2-RAYS
8 4-SBGC
7 4-SBGC
8 1-EST
7 1-JVST
8 4-SVST
8 1-EST
7 2-RAYS
8 2-RAYS
6 1-PRDE
8 1-PRDE
8 4-PWSC
7 3-NCC
8 1-BST
7 1-JVST
7 1-BST
8 1-EST
8 1-JVST
7 1-BST
8 1-JVST
8 1-EST
8 1-PRDE
7 1-JVST
6 1-BST
7 1-PST
7 2-RAYS
7 4-SVST
7 1-JVST
8 4-BABS
6 2-GYT
7 3-WST
8 1-JVST
7 3-NCC
8 1-EST
8 2-RAYS
6 2-GYT
8 1-PST
7 1-BST
5 1-PRDE
7 3-JRS

7 4-LRW
6 3-WST
7 1-BST
7 4-BLUE
7 3-NCC
6 4-BLUE
8 3-MKS
8 1-BST
6 4-BLUE
5 1-JVST
8 2-GYT

19.62Y|
19.62Y|
19.63Y]
19.82Y]
19.85Y]
19.94Y|
20.32Y]
20.50Y]
20.82Y]
21.28Y]
21.56Y|
21.63Y|
21.70Y]
21.73Y|
21.86Y|
21.96Y|
22.09Y|
22.55Y|
22.95Y|
23.16Y|
23.20Y]
23.44Y|
23.64Y|
23.85Y]
24.17Y|
24.29Y|
24.31Y|
24.52Y|
24.58Y|
24.58Y|
24.78Y|
24.82Y|
24.91Y|
25.25Y|
25.50Y]
25.63Y|
25.81Y]
26.17Y|
26.29Y|
26.34Y|
26.52Y|
26.68Y|
26.85Y|
26.91Y|
26.99Y|
27.74Y|
27.85Y|
27.93Y|
28.61Y|
29.10Y]
29.19Y|
29.50Y]
29.53Y]
29.86Y|
30.40Y]
30.47Y
32.00Y]
32.60Y]
34.19Y
35.00Y]
35.39Y
35.47Y

68 Rodway, Abby 6 4-BLUE 36.00Y]
69 Gibson, Paige 6 1-BST 36.56Y]
70 Waterman, Kylie 6 4-PWSC 37.82Y]
71 Carlton, Nicolette 7 3-NCC 38.76Y]
72 Romeri, Rebecca 7 3-MKS 40.14Y|
73 Carlton, Vivian 5 3-NCC 42.81Y
74 Wineriter, Madeline 8 4-LRW 42.96Y|
75 Karanouh, Lia 6 4-BLUE 44.00Y|
76 Cillo, Caidence 5 3-MKS 44.28Y|
77 Speros, Cate 7 3-JRS 45.57Y]
78 Bilodeau, Maris 5 2-HHST 45.65Y|
79 Oliviero, Samantha 5 1-BST 46.47Y|
80 Dunkerley, Hailey 7 1-BST 47.55Y|
81 Sturrock, Cecilia 6 1-JVST 49.36Y|
82 Faucher, Natalie 7 2-HHST 59.75Y]
#54 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Toresjo, Anders 8 2-HHST 18.00Y]
2 Belair, Dylan 7 2-GYT 18.10Y]
3 Oliviero, Jake 8 1-BST 18.15Y]
4 Bastarache, Jack 8 2-HHST 18.68Y]
5 Konieczny, Kyle 8 1-BST 19.93Y
6 Giarrusso, Kyle 7 4-SBGC 19.97Y]
7 Lande, Garrett 8 1-BST 20.00Y]
8 Maters, Max 7 1-BST 20.63Y|
9 Lehman, Oliver 7 2-UVAC 20.65Y]
10 Dragomaretski, Dennis 6 1-EST 20.83Y]
11 Glover, Balthazar 8 1-JVST 21.35Y]
12 Stevenson, Gus 7 1-JVST 21.65Y|
13 Durgampudi, Vishwa 7 2-RAYS 22.55Y|
14 Capici, Nicholas 7 2-RAYS 22.79Y|
15 Bryson, Patrick 7 1-JVST 23.12Y]
16 Allen, Jeremy 8 1-PRDE 23.39Y]
17 Berube, Carpenter 8 1-JVST 23.66Y|
18 Gallo, Owen 8 1-BST 24.35Y|
19 Wright, Alistair 8 1-BST 24.80Y]
20 Goddard, Brian 6 1-JVST 24.87Y|
21 Feeney, Winston 7 4-BABS 24.88Y]|
22 Belair, Finn 6 2-GYT 25.00Y]
23 Rousseau, RJ 72-GYT 25.03Y|
24 Rick, Carter 8 2-STRM 25.19Y]
25 Atkins, Jack 8 4-SBGC 25.47Y|
26 Gilton, James 8 1-PST 25.68Y]
27 Petrella, Samuel 6 1-JVST 26.03Y]
28 Gorbunov, Artem 6 2-MST 26.60Y|
29 Treamer, Jason 8 4-GST 26.72Y|
30 Von Pichl, Chase 7 2-RAYS 26.85Y]
31 Gotlieb, Seth 7 1-PST 27.01Y]
32 Daily, Thatcher 7 1-JVST 27.19Y]
33 Kaupp, Trevor 7 1-BST 27.94Y|
34 Savenko, Denys 6 2-GYT 28.00Y]
35 Wilson, Riley 6 2-HHST 28.44Y|
36 Crooks, Jack 7 3-MKS 28.59Y]
37 Schlunk, Andrew 7 1-JVST 28.73Y|
38 Saranich, Ethan 8 1-BST 28.87Y|
39 Faucher, Grayson 8 2-HHST 29.33Y|
40 Parmar, Ayaan 6 1-PRDE 29.53Y|
41 Demain, Nate 8 3-WST 30.06Y]
42 Doan, Justin 8 2-GYT 30.62Y]
43 Corbally, Kempes 8 3-WST 30.69Y
44 Schreiber, Kyle 8 2-RAYS 30.95Y]




Manchester Swim Team

#54 ... (Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

45 Pray, Logan 8 2-GYT 31.47Y]
46 Wright, Sebastian 7 1-BST 31.94Y]
47 Rakiey, Ben 7 3-MKS 32.39Y
48 Ahn, Brendan 6 1-BST 34.16Y]
49 Wicks, Shaun 8 4-BLUE 34.19Y
50 Baker, Grant 6 1-PST 34.23Y]
51 Bastarache, Nicholas 7 2-HHST 34.50Y]
52 Tucker, Gus 7 4-BLUE 35.41Y|
53 Riley, Enda 8 1-BST 36.44Y|
54 Erickson, Nathan 7 1-BST 38.53Y]
55 Manfredi, Landen 7 4-SVST 38.56Y]
56 Delude, Benjamin 5 4-BLUE 39.10Y]
57 Riley, Brenden 7 3-JRS 39.11Y]
58 Corbett, Will 8 4-BABS 41.31Y]
59 McEwan, Jamie 6 3-ORO 43.50Y|
60 Savino, Jack 6 3-NCC 44.28Y|
61 Fiffield, Sean 5 3-MKS 44.73Y|
62 Emerson, Benjamin 5 3-NCC 50.58Y]
63 Wicks, Evan 6 4-BLUE 56.00Y]
64 Stensersen, Jax 4 3-]JRS 57.99Y]
65 Dumont, Kyle 5 3-NCC 1:17.03Y]
66 Nichols, Dylan 6 3-CAN NTY|
66 Daviau, Liam 8 2-CS NTY|
#55 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Jewett, Cambria 10 2-STRM 29.77Y|
2 Balboni, Isabella 9 2-HHST 30.58Y]
3 Karanwal, Adaa 10 2-UVAC 31.92Y]
4 Holmes, Peyton 10 3-SSA 32.77Y]
5 Sambrook, Audrey 10 2-GYT 33.19Y]
6 Kasabian, Kellie 10 3-ORO 33.22Y]
7 Jeffers, Teagen 10 2-STRM 33.33Y]
8 Benson, Alison 9 1-EST 33.59Y]
9 Ash, Elle 10 1-EST 33.66Y]
10 Verville, Hannah 10 4-LRW 34.18Y]
11 Ducharme, Kate 10 1-EST 34.69Y]
12 Durbin, Abby 10 1-BST 35.30Y
13 Lim, Madeline 10 3-MKS 35.44Y|
14 Basur, Nikki 10 2-GYT 35.54Y
15 Marvell, Alexandra 10 2-STRM 36.23Y]
16 Hazelbaker, Lily 10 2-GYT 36.60Y]
17 Costello, Kayleigh 10 2-HHST 37.16Y
18 Demain, Tessa 10 3-WST 37.21Y]
19 Conquest, Sara 10 2-STRM 37.22Y]
20 Blay, Jasmine 9 2-HHST 38.23Y]
21 Rivard, Margaret 9 2-UVAC 38.79Y]
22 Peltz, Aj 10 1-PST 38.83Y
23 Kennedy, Margot 9 4-CONY 38.87Y]
24 Johnson, Libby 10 4-SBGC 39.13Y
25 Halligan, Keira 9 1-PST 39.22Y]
26 Van Wagner, Elizabeth 9 3-MKS 39.69Y]
27 Levitsky, Olivia 9 3-CAN 39.94Y]
28 Dyer, Hayden 9 2-HHST 40.13Y]
29 Shah, Esha 10 2-STRM 40.31Y]
30 Mbatia, Kayah 9 1-PRDE 40.32Y]
31 Sivakumar, Kirthi 10 1-PRDE 40.42Y|
32 Kennedy, Emma 10 1-JVST 40.56Y|
33 Mackey, Shea 10 4-SBGC 40.67Y|
34 Chandonnet, Erin 10 1-BST 40.87Y|

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
7
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Apple, Victoria
Arseneau, Madelyn
Gray, Caroline
Trotabas, Laeticia
Abernathy, Elizabeth
Meyer, Soup
Denon, Natalie
Von Pichl, Aloisa
Mattson, Andrea
Maters, Stella
Langford, Jaci
McDonald, Devlyn
Erickson, Em
Hyde, Marlise
Redd, Marie
Benner, Lizzie
Sullivan, Dylan
Handwerk, Lillian
Bernard, Alison
Reichert, Allison

Fedock, Emma

Rodriguez Santana, Patricia

Gibson, Kayla
Llewellyn, Keelin
Sweeney, Alex
Dortona, Gracie
Durbin, Sarah
Lawrence, Taryn
Faucher, Phoebe
Carroll, Olivia
Goddard, Jennifer
Peternel, Riley
Worster, Ellie
Grenier, Amelia
Shiffler, Alexandra
Desrochers, Brooke
Pope-Konner, Sydney
Aryal, Kritika

Fay, Nevaeh
Tabit, Amelia
Mortimer, Aaleyah
Lacaillade, Kate
Coats, Lily
Demmons, Kat
Romeiri, Angelina
Luksha, Anna
Fuller, Zudi
Tyrrell, Cate
Dunkerley, Kayla
LaFleur, Addison
Oliviero, Elle
Corbally, Cailean
Boyd, Mia

Viands, Katherine
Dickinson, Riley
Mitchell, Haley
Williams, Sophie
Brar, Olivia

Boyd, Ella
Shattuck, Jasmine
Butler, Adelaide

Linton, Emma
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10 2-MST
10 2-HHST
9 1-EST
9 2-GYT
9 2-GYT
10 4-PWSC
9 1-BST
9 2-RAYS
10 4-PWSC

10 1-BST
10 2-CS

10 1-BST
10 1-BST
10 3-ORO
9 3-MKS
9 1-JVST
9 4-SBGC
10 1-JVST
9 1-EST
9 1-EST
9 2-GYT
10 1-PRDE
9 1-BST
10 1-JVST
9 4-SVST
10 1-JVST
9 1-BST
10 1-JVST
9 1-JVST
10 4-SBGC
9 1-JVST
10 3-WST
9 4-CONY
10 1-BST
10 3-WST
10 3-NCC
9 1-BST
10 3-JRS
10 2-STRM
10 1-PST
10 4-BABS
9 1-JVST
9 2-GYT
9 3-MKS
9 3-MKS
10 3-JRS

9 1-JVST
10 2-STRM
9 1-BST
9 1-BST
9 1-BST
10 3-WST
10 3-JRS
10 3-WST
10 1-JVST
9 3-MKS
9 1-PST
10 1-JVST
9 3-IRS
10 3-NCC
10 3-MKS
9 1-JVST

41.23Y]
42.09Y|
42.41Y|
43.00Y]
43.26Y|
43.49Y|
43.55Y]
43.56Y|
43.73Y|
43.74Y|
44.09Y|
44.15Y|
44.51Y|
44.70Y]
44.72Y|
44.78Y|
44.79Y|
44.97Y|
45.37Y|
45.45Y|
45.75Y|
45.82Y|
45.93Y|
47.07Y|
47.08Y|
48.00Y]
48.12Y]
48.20Y]
48.63Y|
49.18Y]
49.31Y]
49.45Y|
49.70Y]
50.39Y
50.56Y]
50.64Y]
50.72Y]
51.05Y]
51.22Y
51.23Y]
51.25Y]
51.29Y
51.72Y
52.05Y]
52.21Y
52.23Y
53.13Y
53.31Y
53.55Y]
54.15Y]
54.94Y
55.11Y
55.28Y]
55.78Y]
56.39Y
56.94Y|
59.20Y]
59.71Y
59.83Y]
59.92Y
1:03.04Y]
1:05.40Y]

97 Hatem, Jordan 9 1-BST 1:06.84Y|
98 Medeiros, Ashley 10 1-BST 1:07.72Y]
99 Pescosolido, Katherine 10 3-ORO 1:13.74Y]
100 Hardy, Chloe 10 1-JVST 1:14.30Y]
101 Beck, Haydance 9 4-PWSC 1:43.67Y|
#56 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Fung, Dylan 10 2-STRM 32.07Y]
2 Teeter, Jonas 10 3-ORO 33.47Y]
3 Hyser, Thomas 9 2-UVAC 34.38Y]
4 Martinez, Reese 9 1-PST 35.67Y]
5 Dua, Sahil 9 1-PRDE 35.71Y
6 Houston, Caleb 9 1-PST 35.86Y]
7 Steichen, Ethan 9 1-BST 36.41Y]
8 Daily, Noah 9 1-JVST 37.00Y
9 Rice, Wyatt 9 2-RAYS 37.17Y
10 Rao, Ikshaan 10 1-PRDE 37.54Y
11 Stevenson, Sam 10 1-JVST 38.90Y]
12 Turmel, Ryan 10 4-GST 39.50Y]
13 Eaton, CJ 10 1-EST 39.75Y
14 Pervier, Jacob 9 2-CS 40.01Y]
15 Dumont, Brady 10 3-NCC 40.03Y|
16 Hayes, Max 9 1-JVST 40.74Y|
17 Gullo, Sebastian 9 3-ORO 41.28Y]
18 McLean, Bode 9 4-LRW 41.54Y|
19 Wiggin, Connor 9 4-SVST 41.87Y|
20 Sununu, Charlie 9 1-PST 42.61Y]
21 Valle, Neil 10 4-CONY 43.50Y]
22 Lanigan, Deegan 9 4-BLUE 43.60Y]
23 Peternel, TJ 10 3-WST 43.81Y]
24 Ahn, Bryce 9 1-BST 44.66Y|
25 Chretien, William 10 3-WST 44.81Y|
26 Dumont, Alex 10 3-NCC 45.36Y|
26 Dumais, Kyle 9 4-GST 45.36Y|
28 Rezzarday, Andrew 10 3-MKS 45.43Y|
29 Roberge, Cooper 10 3-MKS 45.87Y]
30 Olofson, Shea 9 1-EST 46.97Y|
31 Beauchesne, Brian 9 4-SBGC 47.19Y]
32 Fleming, Alastair 9 3-WST 47.50Y]
33 Cillo, Connor 9 3-MKS 47.91Y]
34 Beauchesne, Carter 9 4-SBGC 48.34Y|
35 Wiechert, Richard 9 3-ORO 48.45Y|
36 Boutchia, Dylan 10 1-PRDE 48.93Y]
37 Williams, Troy 10 3-MKS 49.31Y]
38 Cong, David 9 4-CONY 49.49Y|
39 Redman, Jacob 10 1-BST 49.63Y|
40 Wendell, Zackery 9 3-ORO 49.75Y|
41 Barnes, Eddie 9 1-JVST 49.84Y|
42 Cronin, Marcus 10 1-EST 50.04Y]
43 Escandon, Aden 9 3-MKS 50.33Y]
44 Kraus, Sean 9 I-BST 51.31Y]
45 Dumont, Joshua 10 1-BST 52.22Y]
46 Kenny, Liam 10 1-BST 52.72Y]
47 Basantes, Evan 10 2-STRM 53.08Y]
48 Kaupp, Brendan 9 1-BST 53.23Y]
49 Amundson, Ethan 9 4-PWSC 53.50Y]
50 Timmins, Layne 10 1-PST 55.09Y]
51 Griffin, Asher 9 4-PWSC 55.13Y
52 Cabalona, Ethan 9 1-EST 55.24Y]
53 Crift, Niklas 9 1-BST 56.19Y
54 Mbatia, Ellis 9 1-PRDE 56.59Y
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#56 ... (Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle) 15 Rocha, Kaitlyn 10 3-CAN 1:33.38Y] 17 Pervier, Jacob 9 2-CS 1:49.94Y|
55 Young, Evan 9 2-CS 57.13Y 16 Verville, Hannah 10 4-LRW 1:34.57Y] 18 Stevenson, Sam 10 1-JVST 1:50.49Y]
56 Saranich, Brendon 10 1-BST 57.34Y] 17 Kelly, Laura 10 3-ORO 1:34.61Y 19 Kandasamy, Lakshman 9 1-PRDE 1:50.87Y|
57 Hardy, Cooper 9 1-JVST 57.37Y 18 Clark, Genevieve 10 1-JVST 1:34.72Y] 20 Johnson, Michael 10 3-JRS 1:52.00Y]
58 Garimella, Mihir 9 2-STRM 58.44Y] 19 Morelli-Von Pichl, Kayla 10 2-RAYS 1:34.77Y 21 Parmar, Ishaan 9 1-PRDE 1:52.51Y
59 Costa, Gavin 9 3-MKS 1:00.45Y] 20 Benson, Alison 9 1-EST 1:35.83Y] 22 Dumont, Brady 10 3-NCC 1:54.21Y]
60 Peters, Nolan 9 1-PST 1:05.41Y] 21 Nagel, Ashleigh 9 2-GYT 1:36.80Y] 23 O'Keefe, Liam 10 3-NCC 1:55.25Y]
61 Mattern, Trekker 10 3-MKS 1:05.89Y] 22 Lake, Sophia 10 4-PWSC 1:36.94Y] 24 Beauchesne, Carter 9 4-SBGC 2:00.27Y
62 Biedrzycki, Cole 9 4-BABS 1:08.09Y] 23 Willscher, Talia 10 3-WST 1:37.46Y| 25 Dodge, Jake 9 1-JVST 2:11.88Y]
63 Jensen, Stuart 9 1-JVST 1:15.58Y] 24 Leone, Ashleigh 10 2-RAYS 1:37.55Y 26 Beauchesne, Brian 9 4-SBGC 2:13.07Y|
64 Wicks, David 9 4-BLUE 1:16.00Y] 25 Ash, Elle 10 1-EST 1:38.36Y] 27 Gygax, Gavin 10 3-ORO 2:18.69Y|
65 Egbert, Nathanial 10 3-ORO 1:16.14Y] 26 Rivard, Margaret 9 2-UVAC 1:38.66Y| 28 Cillo, Connor 9 3-MKS 2:21.65Y|
66 Jung, R 9 1-BST 1:36.13Y] 27 Bonneau, Alanna 10 3-ORO 1:39.63Y|

une, fyan #61 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
28 Rane, Sanya 10 2-STRM 1:39.87Y|
#57 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM . . Team Relay Seed Time
29 Halligan, Keira 9 1-PST 1:41.33Y]
Name Age Team Seed Time . 1 RAYS A 1:13.28Y]
30 Durbin, Abby 10 1-BST 1:42.23Y]
1 Tracy, Hazel Jean 8 2-RAYS 1:34.19Y] . . 2 JVST A 1:21.37Y]
31 Rakiey, Maggie 10 3-MKS 1:42.81Y]
2 Berglund, Lotta 8 3-ORO 1:41.64Y| 3 SBGC A 1:21.93Y]
32 Marvell, Alexandra 10 2-STRM 1:43.79Y
3 Bosma, Chloe 8 1-PST 1:43.55Y] 4 MKS A 1:25.10Y]
X 33 Kennedy, Margot 9 4-CONY 1:44.22Y|
4 Black, Jessie 8 1-BST 1:45.49Y] X 5 BST A 1:28.02Y]
. 34 Malynowski, Samantha 10 4-SBGC 1:45.22Y]
5 Wilson, Keara 8 2-HHST 1:46.72Y| X 6 PRDE A 1:32.05Y]
35 Demain, Tessa 10 3-WST 1:45.92Y]
6 Byrne, Molly 8 1-EST 1:52.97Y] . 7 EST A 1:35.55Y]
. . 36 Chandonnet, Erin 10 1-BST 1:46.59Y]
7 Nichols, Libby 7 4-SBGC 1:54.06Y] . 8 GYT A 1:38.79Y]
37 Dion, Peyton 10 1-PRDE 1:47.38Y]
8 Wolf, Grace 8 1-BST 1:56.66Y] i Lo 9 PST A 1:39.90Y]
38 Sivakumar, Kirthi 10 1-PRDE 1:47.81Y|
9 Salvador, Kendall 8 4-SBGC 2:01.88Y] . 10 NCC A 1:43.31Y]
. 39 Dinndorf, Jenna 9 1-BST 1:48.19Y]
10 Rice, Imara 7 2-RAYS 2:02.20Y] 11 BLUE A 1:48.24Y|
. . 40 Petrella, Charlotte 9 1-JVST 1:48.63Y]
11 Rice, Mackenzie 8 4-PWSC 2:06.89Y 12 EST B 1:50.55Y]
. 41 Beauchesne, Chloe 10 4-SBGC 1:48.81Y]
12 Philippy, Sydney 8 4-LRW 2:06.96Y] 13 LRW A 1:52.92Y]
i 42 Olsen, Mary 10 4-SBGC 1:49.42Y|
13 Kennedy, Libby 7 1-JVST 2:12.15Y] X 14 BST B 2:00.22Y]
. . 43 Abernathy, Elizabeth 9 2-GYT 1:49.93Y]
14 Millett, Katie 7 4-SVST 2:12.80Y] i 15 JVST B 2:00.73Y|
44 Donovan, Callie 10 4-CONY 1:50.34Y|
15 Rondeau, Kasey 8 1-PRDE 2:20.02Y] . 16 RAYS B NTY|
16 R Tali 7 3-MKS 2:34.007 45 Chesbro, Paige 10 1-EST 1:50.84Y]
ogers, - :34. . .
gers, talia 46 Fitzgerald, Addie 9 1-EST 1:51.03Y]  #62 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
17 Heon, Gretchen 7 4-SVST 2:35.53Y] . "
18 Ports. Lil 7 LLRW NTYI 47 Swanson, Sophia 10 1-JVST 1:53.45Y| Team Relay Seed Time
orts, Li -
18 B My l 8 1LIVST NTYI 48 Kennedy, Emma 10 1-JVST 1:54.00Y] 1 BST A 1:18.71Y]
s CTC(:’G ey § Lver apy| 49 Maters. Seclla 10 1-BST 155456y 2 JVST A 1:27.79Y]
L aft’k ra;’ 3 ean py| 50 Morrison, Gracie 10 1-BST 1:5482y] 3 RAYS A 1:35.16Y]
evitsky, Harper E )
8 St ::11 P  Lpst npy 5! Llewellyn, Keelin 10 1-JVST 1:56.75Y] 4 NCC A 1:35.72Y]
mith, Ella - .
52 Johnson, Mikayla 10 3-JRS 2:05.28Y] 5 GYT A 1:38.75Y]

#58 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM 53 Corbally, Cailean 10 3-WST 2:13.76Y 6 PST A 1:39.99Y]

Name Age Team Seed Time 54 XKatis, Ava 10 3-NCC 2:23.50Y 7 HHST A 1:40.90Y]
1 DeHoyos, Cole 8 2-STRM 1:54.97Y] 55 Durbin, Sarah 9 1-BST 2:25.93Y 8 BST B 1:45.96Y]
2 Hickman, Weston 8 1-JVST 2:03.39Y] 56 Nino, Catherine 10 4-BABS NTY| 9 JVST B 1:50.75Y]
3 Konieczny, Kyle 8 1-BST 2:05.55Y] 56 Bryson, Sarah 9 1-JVST NTY| 10 BLUE A 2:44.70Y]|
4 Moynihan, M 8 3-NCC 2:05.67Y]

oynrhan, ax #60 Boys 9-10 100 Yard TM #63 Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

#59 Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM Name Age Team Seed Time Team Relay Seed Time

Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Rantala, Mikael 10 2-HHST 1:17.32Y] 1 SVST A 3:26.00
1 Balboni, Gwen 10 2-HHST 1:14.78Y] 2 Avakov, Alexei 10 2-GYT 1:18.46Y] 2 HHST A 2:11.41Y]
2 Mosher, Claire 10 3-ORO 1:18.96Y 3 Fung, Dylan 10 2-STRM 1:23.78Y] 3 STRM A 2:11.71Y]
3 Netishen, Julia 10 1-EST 1:20.50Y] 4 Jewett, Dylan 10 2-STRM 1:28.83Y] 4 ORO A 2:19.11Y]
4 Gowern, Abigail 9 2-MST 1:23.64Y] 5 Lin, Trenton 10 2-RAYS 1:30.69Y] 5 GYT A 2:20.31Y]
5 Kasabian, Kellie 10 3-ORO 1:23.74Y| 6 Dua, Sahil 9 1-PRDE 1:31.49Y 6 SBGC A 2:30.41Y]
6 Bobocea, Isabela 10 2-STRM 1:25.11Y] 7 Black, Richie 10 1-BST 1:31.73Y] 7 STRM B 2:33.12Y]
7 Theriault, Emily 10 2-STRM 1:25.74Y 8 Rezzarday, Andrew 10 3-MKS 1:32.18Y] 8 EST A 2:35.55Y]
8 Veilleux, Emma 10 2-CS 1:26.39Y 9 Martinez, Reese 9 1-PST 1:35.19Y] 9 BST A 2:37.19Y]
9 Balboni, Isabella 9 2-HHST 1:27.11Y] 10 Steichen, Ethan 9 1-BST 1:35.28Y] 10 CAN A 2:39.29Y]
10 Dufour, Maria 10 2-MST 1:27.36Y 11 Hardjosuwito, Andrew 10 4-SBGC 1:39.56Y] 11 HHST B 2:41.70Y]
11 Heimarck, Natalie 9 1-JVST 1:28.27Y 12 Guindy, Patrick 10 1-EST 1:41.26Y| 12 GYT B 2:47.70Y]
12 Ducharme, Kate 10 1-EST 1:29.37Y] 13 Piotrowski, Tony 9 1-EST 1:42.66Y] 13 PRDE A 2:50.49Y
13 Montplaisir, Maggie 9 3-CAN 1:30.03Y 14 Teeter, Jonas 10 3-ORO 1:43.74Y] 14 MKS A 2:51.03Y]
14 Whitney, Milena 10 1-BST 1:33.33Y 15 Fiermonti, Joey 10 3-ORO 1:43.85Y] 15 WST A 2:51.92Y]

16 Powers, Ryan 9 4-CONY 1:47.64Y] 16 NCC A 2:53.26Y]
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17 PWSC A 2:55.53Y]
18 BST B 2:56.45Y]
19 EST B 3:00.55Y]
20 RAYS A 3:08.78Y]
21 PST A 3:11.07Y]
22 BST C 3:18.48Y]
23 JRS A 3:25.86Y]
24 JVST A 3:30.00Y]
25 JVST B 3:40.00Y]
26 BABS A 3:47.69Y]
27 BST D 3:50.57Y]
28 JVST C 3:59.00Y]
29 MKS B 4:05.91Y
30 JRS B 5:14.65Y]
31 WST B NTY]|
31 PRDE B NTY]|
#64 Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Seed Time
1 NCC A 1:57.15Y]
2 MKS A 2:30.09Y
3 PRDE A 2:31.66Y]
4 SBGC A 2:32.56Y]
5 STRM A 2:37.50Y]
6 ORO A 2:42.09Y
7 BST A 2:48.85Y]
8 JVST A 2:50.00Y]
9 PST A 2:50.09Y]
10 EST A 3:01.55Y]
11 RAYS A 3:04.17Y]
12 PRDE B 3:09.33Y]
13 MKS B 3:12.78Y]
14 BST B 3:30.16Y]
15 WST A 3:30.50Y]
16 ORO B 3:49.59Y]
17 JVST B 4:00.00Y]
18 BABS A 4:34.94Y

Psych Sheet



